Run Date:01/25/2021 - 17:47:27

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

BALANCE SHEET
Year End December 31, 2020
As Of 12/31/20

ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS
OPERATING
1002 PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING $ 248,929.58
1008 SUNWEST BANK - CHECKING 76,570.87
TOTAL OPERATING CASH
RESERVES
1202 PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKE™ $ 363,952.50
1205 SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 50,000.00
1206 SUNWEST BANK - ICS 77,468.45
1270 INTEREST RECEIVABLE - RESERVES 89.24
1272 PREPAID TAXES 441.00
TOTAL RESERVE CASH
OTHER ASSETS
1280 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $ 25,414.31
1299 ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBTS (19,993.94)
1300 PREPAID INSURANCE 9,426.95
1307 PREPAID OTHER EXPENSES 5,476.68
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES
CURRENT LIABILITES
2025 OTHER PAYABLES $ 33,440.85
2100 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 24,387.27
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES
RESERVES&EQUITY
RESERVE FUNDS
EQUITY
3998 PRIOR YEAR EQUITY 148,048.29
CURRENT YR SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) 139,948.04

TOTAL EQUITY

TOTAL LIAB, RESERVES & EQUITY

325,500.45

491,951.19

20,324.00

57,828.12

491,951.19

287,996.33



INCOME
4001
4002
4004
4006
4016
4019
4035

EXPENSES

HOMEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS

LATE CHARGES
KEY/GATE OPENER INCOME
C C &R VIOLATION INCOME

INTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT

INTEREST CHARGES
RECOVERY OF BAD DEBT

TOTAL INCOME

GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION

5000
5009
5010
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5020
5021
5026
5030
5045

INSURANCE

BAD DEBT EXPENSE
LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION
LATE FEES

COLLECTION/ DELINQUENCY
MANAGEMENT FEE
MANAGEMENT EXTRAS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS
RESERVE STUDY

MEETING EXPENSE
AUDIT/TAX

TOTAL GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION

LAND MAINTENANCE

5200
5202
5210
5230
5240
5245

LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE

LANDSCAPE REPLACEMENT
LANDSCAPE EXTRAS
BACKFLOW REPAIRS
IRRIGATION REPAIRS
TREE MAINTENANCE

TOTAL LAND MAINTENANCE

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES
Year End December 31, 2020

For The Period 12/01/20 To 12/31/20

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget
Actual Budget Actual Budget

$ 101,788.92 $ 101,788.92 $ 0.00 | $ 1,221,467.04 $ 1,221,467.04 $ 0.00 | $ 1,221,467.04

0.00 0.00 0.00 156.81 0.00 156.81 0.00

214.00 0.00 214.00 930.00 0.00 930.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,708.07) 0.00 (1,708.07) 0.00

14.63 0.00 14.63 193.88 0.00 193.88 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,130.55) 0.00 (3,130.55) 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 31,932.49 0.00 31,932.49 0.00

$ 102,01755 $ 101,788.92 $ 228.63 | $ 1,249,841.60 $ 1,221,467.04 $ 28,374.56 | $ 1,221,467.04

$ 431121 $ 5,000.00 $ 688.79 | $ 52,632.04 $ 60,000.00 $ 7,367.96 | $ 60,000.00

3,914.11 3,166.63 (747.48) 3,914.11 38,000.00 34,085.89 38,000.00

(37.00) 708.37 745.37 5,783.95 8,500.00 2,716.05 8,500.00

0.00 666.63 666.63 482.50 8,000.00 7,517.50 8,000.00

0.00 83.37 83.37 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0.00 416.63 416.63 1,127.50 5,000.00 3,872.50 5,000.00

2,916.67 2,916.63 (0.04) 35,000.04 35,000.00 (0.04) 35,000.00

0.00 125.00 125.00 1,310.00 1,500.00 190.00 1,500.00

0.00 166.63 166.63 1,228.01 2,000.00 771.99 2,000.00

80.00 0.00 (80.00) 418.91 0.00 (418.91) 0.00

0.00 20.87 20.87 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00

0.00 29.13 29.13 850.00 350.00 (500.00) 350.00

0.00 125.00 125.00 1,025.00 1,500.00 475.00 1,500.00

$ 11,184.99 $ 13,42489 $ 2,239.90 | $ 103,772.06 $ 161,100.00 $ 57,327.94 | $ 161,100.00

$ 4,875.00 $ 5,116.63 $ 241631 $ 58,500.00 $ 61,400.00 $ 2,900.00 | $ 61,400.00

0.00 166.63 166.63 847.50 2,000.00 1,152.50 2,000.00

380.00 166.63 (213.37) 1,983.00 2,000.00 17.00 2,000.00

0.00 8.37 8.37 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

0.00 416.63 416.63 4,462.29 5,000.00 537.71 5,000.00

0.00 1,041.63 1,041.63 3,690.00 12,500.00 8,810.00 12,500.00

$ 5,255.00 $ 6,916.52 $ 1,661.52 | $ 69,482.79 $ 83,000.00 $ 13,517.21 | $ 83,000.00




HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES
Year End December 31, 2020

For The Period 12/01/20 To 12/31/20

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

5800
5802
5803
5805
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
5815
5817
5825
5827
5830
5835
5837
5845
5847
5853
5855
5857
5860
5862
5865
5867
5869
5870
5871
5873
5877
5881
5882
5885
5886
5890

CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE
POOL HEALTH PERMITS

POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS
POOL/SPA EXTRAS

POOL/SPA SUPPLIES

POOL/SPA CHEMICALS
FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT
FOUNTAIN REPAIR

LIGHTING MAINTENANCE
LIGHTING SUPPLIES

LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS
JANITORIAL SERVICE
JANITORIAL EXTRAS
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS

GATE REPAIRS

PEST CONTROL

PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS

FIRE ALARM MONITORING

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANNUAL TESTING
PLUMBING REPAIRS

PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE
TERMITE

WOOD DAMAGE

DRYER DUCT CLEANING
COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE
CONTINGENCY

ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHTS, SUPPLI
ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
ACCESS CONTROL/GATE REPAIRS
BOILER REPAIR/MAINT
ELEVATOR - CONTRACT
ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT
WATER DAMAGE

TOTAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget
Actual Budget Actual Budget
$ 390.00 $ 2,08337 $ 1,693.37 | $ 469232 $ 25,000.00 $ 20,307.68 | $ 25,000.00
0.00 41.63 41.63 952.00 500.00 (452.00) 500.00
225.00 166.63 (58.37) 6,774.25 2,000.00 (4,774.25) 2,000.00
0.00 125.00 125.00 987.32 1,500.00 512.68 1,500.00
0.00 183.37 183.37 807.84 2,200.00 1,392.16 2,200.00
0.00 291.63 291.63 3,809.58 3,500.00 (309.58) 3,500.00
2,125.00 2,083.37 (41.63) 25,500.00 25,000.00 (500.00) 25,000.00
0.00 583.37 583.37 2,685.18 7,000.00 4,314.82 7,000.00
84.95 1,250.00 1,165.05 1,316.73 15,000.00 13,683.27 15,000.00
4,479.22 500.00 (3,979.22) 8,221.37 6,000.00 (2,221.37) 6,000.00
503.80 500.00 (3.80) 15,320.65 6,000.00 (9,320.65) 6,000.00
313.00 472.00 159.00 4,381.75 5,664.00 1,282.25 5,664.00
625.75 58.37 (567.38) 3,403.25 700.00 (2,703.25) 700.00
0.00 62.50 62.50 755.11 750.00 (5.11) 750.00
0.00 100.00 100.00 1,265.57 1,200.00 (65.57) 1,200.00
0.00 625.00 625.00 1,262.50 7,500.00 6,237.50 7,500.00
439.00 500.00 61.00 4,829.00 6,000.00 1,171.00 6,000.00
0.00 241.63 241.63 765.00 2,900.00 2,135.00 2,900.00
540.00 541.63 1.63 7,015.00 6,500.00 (515.00) 6,500.00
0.00 41.63 41.63 0.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
0.00 141.63 141.63 4,312.82 1,700.00 (2,612.82) 1,700.00
3,035.00 5,000.00 1,965.00 58,390.62 60,000.00 1,609.38 60,000.00
285.00 208.37 (76.63) 2,035.00 2,500.00 465.00 2,500.00
452.08 566.63 114.55 8,432.61 6,800.00 (1,632.61) 6,800.00
0.00 5,416.63 5,416.63 33,955.00 65,000.00 31,045.00 65,000.00
0.00 416.63 416.63 447.00 5,000.00 4,553.00 5,000.00
4,859.60 4,166.63 (692.97) 36,168.35 50,000.00 13,831.65 50,000.00
0.00 2,833.49 2,833.49 1,344.59 34,001.88 32,657.29 34,001.88
0.00 83.37 83.37 1,845.83 1,000.00 (845.83) 1,000.00
7,600.00 6,250.00 (1,350.00) 86,377.00 75,000.00 (11,377.00) 75,000.00
0.00 175.00 175.00 337.20 2,100.00 1,762.80 2,100.00
6,531.16 1,041.63 (5,489.53) 18,934.88 12,500.00 (6,434.88) 12,500.00
1,607.92 1,416.63 (191.29) 18,767.86 17,000.00 (1,767.86) 17,000.00
2,488.64 833.37 (1,655.27) 11,902.14 10,000.00 (1,902.14) 10,000.00
23,131.28 3,250.00 (19,881.28) 99,536.33 39,000.00 (60,536.33) 39,000.00
$ 59,716.40 $ 42,251.14 $ (17,465.26)| $ 477,531.65 $ 507,015.88 $ 29,484.23 | $ 507,015.88




UTILITIES
6000
6005
6010
6015
6020

RESERVES
9000
9002
9010

WATER

GAS

ELECTRICITY
REFUSE DISPOSAL
TELEPHONE

TOTAL UTILITIES

TOTAL OPERATING EXP BEFORE RS

RESERVE CONTRIBUTION
RESERVE REPAYMENT
RESERVE INTEREST

TOTAL RESERVES
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES
Year End December 31, 2020

For The Period 12/01/20 To 12/31/20

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date Year-To-Date Variance Annual Budget
Actual Budget Actual Budget

$ 5,031.00 $ 6,333.37 1,302.37 | $ 61,481.22 $ 76,000.00 $ 14,518.78 | $ 76,000.00

5,960.61 5,333.37 (627.24) 66,240.05 64,000.00 (2,240.05) 64,000.00

5,139.94 5,166.63 26.69 69,266.57 62,000.00 (7,266.57) 62,000.00

3,592.27 5,166.63 1,574.36 55,343.52 62,000.00 6,656.48 62,000.00

151.42 149.00 (2.42) 2,018.66 1,788.00 (230.66) 1,788.00

$ 19,875.24 $ 22,149.00 2,273.76 | $ 254,350.02 $ 265,788.00 $ 11,43798 | $ 265,788.00

$ 96,031.63 $ 84,741.55 (11,290.08)] $ 905,136.52 $ 1,016,903.88 $ 111,767.36 | $ 1,016,903.88

$ 17,046.93 $ 17,046.93 0.00 | $ 90,813.52 $ 90,813.52 $ 0.00 | $ 90,813.52

0.00 0.00 0.00 113,749.64 113,749.64 0.00 113,749.64

14.63 0.00 (14.63) 193.88 0.00 (193.88) 0.00

$ 17,061.56 $ 17,046.93 (14.63)| $ 204,757.04 $ 204,563.16 $ (193.88)| $ 204,563.16

$ 113,093.19 $ 101,788.48 (11,304.71)| $ 1,109,893.56 $ 1,221,467.04 $ 111,573.48 | $ 1,221,467.04

$ (11,075.64) $ 0.44 (11,076.08)| $ 139,948.04 $ 0.00 $ 139,948.04|$ 0.00




HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES

Year End December 31, 2020
For The Period 01/01/20 To 12/31/20

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D Variance
Budget

INCOME
4001 HOMEOWNERS ASseEs{ 101,789 | 101,789 | 101,789 | 101,789 | 101,789 | 101,789 | 101,789 | 101,789 | 101,789 | 101,789 | 101,789 | 101,789 | 1,221,467 | 1,221,467 0
4002 LATE CHARGES 338 (411) 285 (55) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 0 157
4004 KEY/GATE OPENER INC] 163 0 163 76 0 50 25 50 101 88 0 214 930 0 930
4006  CC &R VIOLATION INC 0 (1,908) 400 (200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (1,708) 0 (2,708)
4016 INTEREST - RESERVE A 68 33 27 (66) 16 16 17 17 17 18 17 15 194 0 194
4019  INTEREST CHARGES 478 (3,804) 201 (6) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (3,131) 0 (3,131)
4035 RECOVERY OF BAD DE| 0 17,859 0 0 0 0 0 10,732 3,341 0 0 0 31,932 0 31,932

TOTAL INCOME 102,836 | 113,557 | 102,865 101,538 | 101,805 101,855| 101,831 | 112,588 | 105,248 | 101,895 | 101,806 | 102,018 | 1,249,842 | 1,221,467 28,375
EXPENSES
GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION
5000 INSURANCE 4,419 4,131 4,419 4,847 4,419 4,641 4,275 4,363 4,223 4,363 4,223 4,311 52,632 60,000 7,368
5009 BAD DEBT EXPENSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,914 3,914 38,000 34,086
5010 LEGAL FEES 0 770 0 495 610 2,288 641 0 122 493 403 37) 5,784 8,500 2,716
5012 LEGAL FEES - COLLECT 1,500 0 400 (1,500) 0 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 483 8,000 7,518
5013 LATE FEES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 1,000
5014 COLLECTION/ DELINQU 0 0 0 0 0 1,128 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,128 5,000 3,873
5015 MANAGEMENT FEE 2,917 2,917 2,917 2,917 2,917 2,917 2,917 2,917 2,917 2,917 2,917 2,917 35,000 35,000 0
5016 MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 0 1,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 210 0 1,310 1,500 190
5020 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 664 0 0 0 0 0 409 88 68 0 0 1,228 2,000 772
5021 MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 131 0 0 0 80 419 0 (419)
5026 RESERVE STUDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 250
5030 MEETING EXPENSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 465 385 0 0 850 350 (500)
5045  AUDITITAX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,025 0 1,025 1,500 475

TOTAL GENERAL & AD 8,835 9,481 7,735 6,758 7,945 11,055 8,039 7,820 7,914 8,226 8,777 11,185 103,772 161,100 57,328
LAND MAINTENANCE
5200 LANDSCAPE CONTRAC 4,875 4,875 4,875 4,875 4,875 4,875 4,875 4,875 4,875 4,875 4,875 4,875 58,500 61,400 2,900
5202 LANDSCAPE REPLACE 0 0 0 0 0 0 848 0 0 0 0 0 848 2,000 1,153
5210 LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 0 480 0 0 673 450 0 0 0 0 0 380 1,983 2,000 17
5230 BACKFLOW REPAIRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100
5240 IRRIGATION REPAIRS 0 621 0 0 466 0 576 0 0 1,721 1,079 0 4,462 5,000 538
5245 TREE MAINTENANCE 0 690 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,000 0 3,690 12,500 8,810

TOTAL LAND MAINTENA 4,875 6,666 4,875 4,875 6,014 5,325 6,299 4,875 4,875 6,596 8,954 5,255 69,483 83,000 13,517




REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

5800
5802
5803
5805
5806
5807
5808
5809
5810
5815
5817
5825
5827
5830
5835
5837
5845
5847
5853
5855
5857
5860
5862
5865
5867
5869
5870
5871
5873
5877
5881
5882
5885
5886
5890

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES

Year End December 31, 2020
For The Period 01/01/20 To 12/31/20

CONTRACT POOL/SPA {
POOL HEALTH PERMITY
POOL /SPA EQUIP REPA
POOL/SPA EXTRAS
POOL/SPA SUPPLIES
POOL/SPA CHEMICALS
FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL|
FOUNTAIN REPAIR
LIGHTING MAINTENANC
LIGHTING SUPPLIES
LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL
JANITORIAL SERVICE
JANITORIAL EXTRAS
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS
GATE REPAIRS

PEST CONTROL

PEST CONTROL - EXTR
FIRE ALARM MONITORIN
FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANN
PLUMBING REPAIRS
PLUMBING CONTRACT/!
TERMITE

WOOD DAMAGE
DRYER DUCT CLEANIN
COMMON AREA MAINTH
CONTINGENCY

ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHT]
ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTH
ACCESS CONTROL/GAT|
BOILER REPAIR/MAINT
ELEVATOR - CONTRACT
ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ M
WATER DAMAGE

TOTAL REPAIRS & MAI

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D Variance
Budget

391 391 391 390 390 392 391 391 392 390 392 390 4,692 25,000 20,308
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 952 0 952 500 (452)
0 254 325 0 0 607 1,395 3,100 85 0 783 225 6,774 2,000 (4,774)

85 0 440 0 0 0 0 462 0 0 0 0 987 1,500 513

0 640 120 0 0 39 0 10 0 0 0 0 808 2,200 1,392
304 586 483 0 0 557 347 129 617 0 786 0 3,810 3,500 (310)
2,125 2,125 2,125 2,125 2,125 2,125 2,125 2,125 2,125 2,125 2,125 2,125 25,500 25,000 (500)
0 0 674 0 291 0 0 1,450 0 0 270 0 2,685 7,000 4,315

85 0 467 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 1,317 15,000 13,683
441 538 424 0 243 548 447 233 348 0 521 4,479 8,221 6,000 (2,221)
6,092 841 212 0 2,611 509 683 0 626 1,341 1,902 504 15,321 6,000 (9,321)
350 350 842 99 350 128 99 350 383 559 559 313 4,382 5,664 1,282
0 0 0 0 0 650 0 0 0 2,078 50 626 3,403 700 (2,703)
64 75 295 (64) 0 0 0 7 18 135 226 0 755 750 (5)
0 183 110 316 0 0 44 11 602 0 0 0 1,266 1,200 (66)
212 402 336 (212) 150 125 0 0 250 0 0 0 1,263 7,500 6,238
0 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 4,829 6,000 1,171
325 0 340 (325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 425 0 765 2,900 2,135
1,075 1,075 540 5 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 7,015 6,500 (515)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500
0 0 0 0 3,780 266 0 0 0 266 0 0 4,313 1,700 (2,613)
553 3,890 15,263 4,783 5,805 4,062 6,453 1,610 4,280 1,317 7,340 3,035 58,391 60,000 1,609

0 250 1,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 285 2,035 2,500 465
452 452 452 452 452 452 1,102 452 2,810 452 452 452 8,433 6,800 (1,633)
2,595 0 10,680 (2,425) 19,615 1,990 0 0 0 1,500 0 0 33,955 65,000 31,045
447 0 0 (149) 0 0 149 0 0 0 0 0 447 5,000 4,553
2,539 330 10,567 (8,762) 9,036 0 0 180 374 5,690 11,355 4,860 36,168 50,000 13,832
500 0 0 735 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,345 34,002 32,657
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,440 406 0 0 0 0 1,846 1,000 (846)
1,677 28,873 4,377 5,680 0 17,305 0 19,700 215 0 950 7,600 86,377 75,000 (11,377)
402 0 0 (402) 0 337 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 2,100 1,763
303 1,657 928 233 250 1,625 3,064 0 2,170 0 2,174 6,531 18,935 12,500 (6,435)
1,542 1,542 1,542 3,084 0 1,542 1,542 1,542 1,608 1,608 1,608 1,608 18,768 17,000 (1,768)
2,703 0 291 (415) 1,096 3,318 371 528 0 0 1,522 2,489 11,902 10,000 (1,902)
1,670 15,056 7,833 376 7,305 10,836 10,916 3,121 930 16,039 2,323 23,131 99,536 39,000 (60,536)
26,932 59,948 61,996 6,049 54,564 48,586 31,632 36,870 18,897 34,563 37,778 59,716 477,532 507,016 29,484




HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES

Year End December 31, 2020
For The Period 01/01/20 To 12/31/20

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D Variance
Budget
UTILITIES
6000  WATER 4,622 4,279 4,560 4,316 5,521 5,350 5,488 5,973 5,629 5,763 4,947 5,031 61,481 76,000 14,519
6005 GAs 6,581 4,700 9,463 6,491 4,526 4,729 5,090 5,632 4,708 8,266 93 5,961 66,240 64,000 (2,240)
6010  ELECTRICITY 4,722 4,915 5,284 4,370 5,445 5,768 7,679 7,916 6,794 5,403 5,830 5,140 69,267 62,000 (7,267)
6015  REFUSE DISPOSAL 4,589 4,538 4,668 3,533 5,696 4,589 4,695 4,753 5,066 5,072 4,552 3,592 55,344 62,000 6,656
6020  TELEPHONE 157 331 164 71 161 271 58 172 151 170 162 151 2,019 1,788 (231)
TOTAL UTILITIES 20,671 18,764 24,139 18,782 21,349 20,708 23,010 24,446 22,348 24,674 15,583 19,875 254,350 265,788 11,438
TOTAL OPERATING ExP| 61,313 94,859 98,746 36,464 89,872 85,674 68,981 74,011 54,034 74,059 71,092 96,032 905,137 | 1,016,904 111,767
RESERVES
9000 RESERVE CONTRIBUTI] 7,568 7,568 7,568 7,568 (30,272) 0 5,579 17,047 17,047 17,047 17,047 17,047 90,814 90,814 0
9002 RESERVE REPAYMENT 9,479 9,479 9,479 9,479 47,319 17,047 11,468 0 0 0 0 0 113,750 113,750 0
9010  RESERVE INTEREST 68 33 27 (66) 16 16 17 17 17 18 17 15 194 0 (194)
TOTAL RESERVES 17,114 17,080 17,074 16,981 17,063 17,063 17,064 17,064 17,064 17,065 17,064 17,062 204,757 204,563 (194)
TOTAL OPERATING ExP| 78,428 | 111,938 | 115,820 53,445 | 106,936 | 102,737 86,044 91,075 71,098 91,123 88,156 | 113,093 | 1,109,894 | 1,221,467 111,573
NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT] 24,408 1,619 (12,955) 48,093 (5,130) (882) 15,786 21,513 34,150 10,771 13,650 (11,076) 139,948 0 139,948




3002
3004
3006
3008
3010
3012
3014
3016
3018
3020
3022
3024
3026
3028

COMMON AREA
DECKS

ELEVATOR

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
RESERVE INTEREST
GATE OPERATORS
MAILBOXES

PAINT
PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES
POOL/SPA

ROOFS

STREET LIGHTS
BOILERS

BRIDGE

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
RESERVE SCHEDULE - CURRENT MONTH

Year End December 31, 2020

For The Period 12/01/20 To 12/31/20

Beginning | Current Period--------------------—- . o
Ending Balance | Contributions .
Balance at L . Variance
12/01/20 Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 12/31/20 Per Budget
$ 19,020.88 $ 797.46 $ - $ - $ 19,818.34 | $ 797.46 -
33,002.88 1,140.80 0.00 0.00 34,143.68 1,140.80 0.00
104,955.59 3,627.97 0.00 0.00 108,583.56 3,627.97 0.00
1,017.96 35.19 0.00 0.00 1,053.15 35.19 0.00
576.97 14.63 0.00 0.00 591.60 0.00 14.63
1,110.83 50.50 0.00 0.00 1,161.33 50.50 0.00
(110.44) 6.83 264.60 0.00 160.99 6.83 0.00
64,736.01 2,237.71 0.00 0.00 66,973.72 2,237.71 0.00
6,315.79 218.32 0.00 0.00 6,534.11 218.32 0.00
8,730.72 635.03 4,479.22 0.00 13,844.97 635.03 0.00
219,603.30 7,696.17 0.00 0.00 227,299.47 7,696.17 0.00
516.52 232.17 0.00 0.00 748.69 232.17 0.00
3,943.19 136.30 0.00 0.00 4,079.49 136.30 0.00
6,725.61 232.48 0.00 0.00 6,958.09 232.48 0.00
$ 470,14581 $ 17,061.56 $ 474382 $ - $ 491,951.19 | $ 17,046.93 14.63
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3004
3006
3008
3010
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GATE OPERATORS
MAILBOXES

PAINT
PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES
POOL/SPA

ROOFS

STREET LIGHTS
BOILERS

BRIDGE

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

RESERVE SCHEDULE - YEAR TO DATE

Year End December 31, 2020

For The Period 01/01/20 To 12/31/20

Beginning Ending Balance | Contributions .
Balance at L . Variance
01/01/20 Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 12/31/20 Per Budget
$ 19,619.38 $ 4,248.28 $ (4,049.32) - $ 19,818.34 | $ 4,248.28 -
28,066.33 6,077.35 0.00 0.00 34,143.68 6,077.35 0.00
89,256.40 19,327.16 0.00 0.00 108,583.56 19,327.16 0.00
865.68 187.47 0.00 0.00 1,053.15 187.47 0.00
441.00 193.88 (43.28) 0.00 591.60 0.00 193.88
1,242.30 269.03 (350.00) 0.00 1,161.33 269.03 0.00
168.12 36.39 (43.52) 0.00 160.99 36.39 0.00
55,052.84 11,920.88 0.00 0.00 66,973.72 11,920.88 0.00
5,371.06 1,163.05 0.00 0.00 6,534.11 1,163.05 0.00
15,623.29 3,382.97 (5,161.29) 0.00 13,844.97 3,382.97 0.00
189,342.95 40,999.52 (3,043.00) 0.00 227,299.47 40,999.52 0.00
5,711.86 1,236.83 (6,200.00) 0.00 748.69 1,236.83 0.00
3,353.38 726.11 0.00 0.00 4,079.49 726.11 0.00
5,719.61 1,238.48 0.00 0.00 6,958.09 1,238.48 0.00
$ 419,834.20 $ 91,007.40 $ (18,890.41) - $ 491,951.19 | $ 90,813.52 193.88
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Addr ess

16521 Grunion Ln #101
16542 Bl ackbeard L #104
4831 Lago Dr #201

4861 Lago Dr #304

4831 Lago Dr #107

16521 Grunion Ln #200
16581 Gruni on Ln #200
16551 Grunion Ln #302
4852 Cabana Dr #206
4791 Lago Dr #103

16542 Bl ackbeard L #100
16521 Grunion Ln #105
16551 Grunion Ln #203
4791 Lago Dr #103
16551 Grunion Ln #202
16542 Bl ackbeard L #105
4831 Lago Dr #102
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4831 Lago Dr #207

4861 Lago Dr #102

4861 Lago Dr #201
16581 Grunion Ln #107
16551 Grunion Ln #305
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Run Date: 01/15/21 - 21:38 - C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEOWNERS ASSOCI ATI ON Page 0002
AR Agi ng Report User: SS1
As of Decenber 31, 2020

32 To 62 63 To 92 93+
Account Onner Addr ess St at us Current Days Days Days Prepai d Bal ance
00015-1 Sound & Clean | 16512 Bl ackbeard L #206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1, 257.10- 1, 257. 10-
00125-1 Step’n Inn Hold 4791 Lago Dr #104 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 1,317.09- 1,317.09-
00031-2 Lake, Veronica 16542 Bl ackbeard L #202 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 2,070. 79- 2,070. 79-
Conpany Tot al s: 7,111. 28 4,778.99 1,176. 37 12, 347. 67 24,387. 27- 1, 027. 04
Unit Count: 15 5 3 6 39 57
Total Recap  eeeeaaaa Fl ag Legend----------
Total Receivable 25,414.31 ACH=ACH EFT ATY=At t or ney B_Mem=Board Menber BK=Bankr upt BPR=BK Prepetition BPT=BK Post - petiti
Total Prepaid 24,387. 27- Col =Col | ecti ons FC=For ecl osed I A=l nacti ve IntL=Intent to Lien LH=Legal Hold LN=Li en
------------ PA=Pr eAt t or ney PFC=Pr e- For ecl ose PP=Paynent Pl an SC=Smal | C ains

Net Receivabl e 1,027.04



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
OTHER RECEIVABLES
OTHER PAYABLES
FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2020

Account #1290 - Other Receivables

Total Other Receivables $ -

Account #1307 - Other Prepaid Expense

The Bug Man/Termite Protection Service 01/21 - 05/21 $ 2,260.84 5865
Kone | Monthly Elevator Maintenance 01/21 - 02/21 3,215.84 5885
Total Other Prepaid Expense $ 5,476.68

Account #2025 - Other Payables

Estimated Collection Fees 12/20 $ 190.00 1280
Estimated Landscape Maintenance 12/20 4,875.00 5200
Estimated Pool Service 12/20 390.00 5800
Estimated Fountain/Waterfall Maintenance 11/20 - 12/20 4,250.00 5808
Estimated Lighting 03/20, 11/20 - 12/20 254.85 5810
Estimated Janitorial Service 12/20 313.00 5825
Estimated Pest Control 11/20 - 12/20 878.00 5845
Estimated Fire Alarm Monitoring 04/20, 09/20 - 12/20 2,700.00 5853
Estimated Water 12/10 - 12/31 3,480.00 6000
Estimated Gas 11/17 - 12/31 7,170.00 6005
Estimated Electricity 11/13 - 12/31 8,750.00 6010
Estimated Telephone 11/15 - 12/31 190.00 6020

Total Other Payables $ 33,440.85



Run Date: 01/15/21 - 21:56 C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEOANERS ASSOCI ATI ON Page 0001

User: SS1
Check Register For The Period: 12/01/20 to 12/31/20
Bank Acct: 1002- PACI FI C WESTERN - CHECKI NG
Check / Autopay |ID Date Typ Vendor I nvoi ce Amount Ref erence G L Account
160 12/01/20 M SOU014 112720 5,519. 94 10/ 14/ 20- 11/ 13/ 20 #2- 05- 649- 3976 6010- ELECTRICI TY
SQUTHERN CALI FORNTA EDISO - -------- - -
I nvoi ce Anmpunt 5,519. 94
Total Check Ant: 5,519. 94
161 12/14/20 M DONOO8 121420 4,088. 06 Paynent #5 of 9-Property Policy #CBP 2020101 1300- PREPAI D | NSURANCE
DB | NSURANCE COMPANY, LTD ---meimoo- -
I nvoi ce Ampunt 4,088. 06
Total Check Ant: 4,088. 06
162 12/20/20 M GAR001 0605- 000744225 3,592. 27 Dec 20-Waste Renoval 6015- REFUSE DI SPOSAL
REPUBLI C SERVI CES #676 ~  —-----oo---
I nvoi ce Ampunt 3,592. 27
Total Check Anmt: 3,592. 27
163 12/15/20 M GAS001 121520 3,711.53 10/ 15/ 20- 11/ 17/ 20, #177-640-3137-7 6005- GAS
GAS COWANY e
I nvoi ce Anpunt 3,711.53
Total Check Ant: 3,711.53
164 12/31/20 M Cl T012 123120 5, 141. 00 11/09/20-12/10/20, 5 Bills 6000- WATER
CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH ~ c-omommo -
I nvoi ce Anpunt 5,141. 00
Total Check Ant: 5,141. 00
6893 12/02/20 V FEL002 418402 220. 00- Cct . 20- Prof essi onal Services (General) 5010- LEGAL FEES
FELDSOTT LEE,  eememeeeoaoa-
I nvoi ce Anpunt 220. 00-
Total Check Ant: 220. 00-
6903 12/ 08/ 20 CLA003 CLA11001001009 2,916. 67 Mont hl y Managenent Fee 5015- MANAGEMENT FEE
POVERSTONE PROPERTY MGMI  cemmmemmme
I nvoi ce Ampunt 2,916. 67
Total Check Ant: 2,916. 67
6904 12/ 08/ 20 SHO009 4892 3, 700. 00 Per Bord Approved Proposal/Deposit For Materi 5870- COMMON AREA MAI NTENANCE

SHOW & TELL PROP SVCS OF = cccccccceeo--



Run Date: 01/15/21

Check / Autopay |ID

6905

6906

6907

6908

21: 56

Typ

12/ 09/ 20

12/ 09/ 20

12/ 18/ 20

12/ 18/ 20

Check Regi ster For The Period:

Vendor

0000002001001
Mary L WIlianms

SER003

HORI ZON LI GHTI NG

24H001
24 HRC

AQUOO7

AQUATI C BALANCE,

C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEOANERS ASSCCI ATI ON

I nvoi ce
I nvoi ce Anpunt

Tot al

102920

I nvoi ce Anpunt

Tot al
225623
I NC.

I nvoi ce Anpunt

Tot al

33616

I nvoi ce Anpunt
33754

I nvoi ce Ampunt
33757

I nvoi ce Anpunt
33841

I nvoi ce Ampunt
33858

I nvoi ce Ampunt
33915

I nvoi ce Anpunt
33952

I nvoi ce Anpunt

Tot al
122840

I NC.
I nvoi ce Ampunt

Check Anmt:

Check Anmt:

Check Ant:

Check Ant:

Anmount
3, 700. 00

Page 0002
User: SS1

12/01/20 to 12/31/20

Ref erence G L Account

Letter Box Standard-Recessed Munted&Custom E 5870- COMMON AREA MAI NTENANCE

Repl aced | ncandescent Light Fixtures 5815- LI GHTI NG SUPPLI ES

16542 Bl ackbeard Ln #205-Mbld & M crobi al Rem 5890- WATER DAMAGE

16542 Bl ackbeard Ln #105- Ml d & M crobi al Rem 5890- WATER DAMAGE

16581 Grunion Ln #104-Mld & M crobial Renedi 5890- WATER DAMAGE

16542 Bl ackbeard Ln #105- Bui | d- Back/ Renodel 5890- WATER DANMAGE

4852 Cabana Dr #207-Mold & Mcroial Renediati 5890- WATER DAMAGE

16581 Grunion Ln #107-Bui | d- Back/ Renodel 5890- WATER DAMVAGE

16581 Grunion Ln #102-Water Extraction 5890- WATER DANMAGE

Nov. 20- Pool |s Overfl ow ng 5803- POOL / SPA EQUI P REPAI RS



Run Date: 01/15/21 - 21:56 C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEOANERS ASSCCI ATI ON Page 0003

User: SS1
Check Register For The Period: 12/01/20 to 12/31/20
Check / Autopay |ID Date Typ Vendor I nvoi ce Amount Ref erence G L Account
Total Check Ant: 225.00
6909 12/ 18/ 20 BENOO7 0C28344 6, 531. 16 16551 Grunion Ln/Leaki ng Tube Bundl e. 5882- BO LER REPAI R/ MAI NT
BENRICH SERVICE INC ~  aeeeeemo -
I nvoi ce Anpunt 6,531. 16
0C28708 285. 00 Bui | di ng 16581 Bi ol er/Water Shut O f/On 5862- PLUMBI NG CONTRACT/ SERVI CE
I nvoi ce Ampunt 285.00
Total Check Ant: 6, 816. 16
6910 12/ 18/ 20 BER002 215238 183. 00 Nov. 20- Pr of essi onal Services (Ceneral) 5010- LEGAL FEES
BERDI NG & WEI L, LLP e
I nvoi ce Ampunt 183. 00
Total Check Ant: 183. 00
6911 12/ 18/ 20 CLA003 121020 90. 00 Nov 20-Del i nquency Billing 2025- OTHER PAYABLES
POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMI  =smememmomoe-
I nvoi ce Anpunt 90. 00
Total Check Ant: 90. 00
6912 12/ 18/ 20 ELEOO1 2425 49. 95 10/ 16/ 20- 11/ 15/ 20- Phone Servi ce- Cabana 6020- TELEPHONE
ROBERT MOSSER DBA ~ mememmmmoooa-
I nvoi ce Anpunt 49. 95
2426 49,95 10/ 16/ 20- 11/ 15/ 20- Phone Servi ce- Gruni on 6020- TELEPHONE
I nvoi ce Ampunt 49. 95
Total Check Ant: 99. 90
6913 12/ 18/ 20 GRE039 HAR91620 4, 350. 00 16521 Gruni on #303- Roof Repair 5877- ROOF REPAI RS/ MAI NTENANCE
GREYSTONE CONTRACTORS, IN  meeemmeiaom
I nvoi ce Anpunt 4, 350. 00
HAR9320 3, 250. 00 4791 Lago #203 Garage #48- Roof Repair 5877- ROOF REPAI RS/ MAI NTENANCE
I nvoi ce Ampunt 3, 250. 00
Total Check Anmt: 7, 600. 00
6914 12/ 18/ 20 HAR12002002008 17, 046. 93 Mont hly Reserve Contribution 1202- PACI FI C WESTERN - MONEY MARKET

HARO034
HARBOUR VI STA HOA  eeeeeeeaa e



Run Date: 01/15/21 - 21:56 C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEOANERS ASSCCI ATI ON Page 0004

User: SS1
Check Register For The Period: 12/01/20 to 12/31/20
Check / Autopay |ID Date Typ Vendor I nvoi ce Amount Ref erence G L Account
I nvoi ce Anpunt 17, 046. 93
Total Check Ant: 17, 046. 93
6915 12/ 18/ 20 JAMDO8 88974 785. 00 93 Cabana/ Cormbn Area Water Leak 5860- PLUMBI NG REPAI RS
JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING ~  c-mmmo -
I nvoi ce Anpunt 785. 00
90437 2,250. 00 4681 Lago Dr. #101- Leaking Pipe Conmpbn Area 5860- PLUMBI NG REPAI RS
I nvoi ce Ampunt 2, 250. 00
Total Check Anmt: 3, 035. 00
6916 12/ 18/ 20 NEWDO1 784951 280. 00 Cct . 20- Rodent Cont r ol 5845- PEST CONTRCL
NEWPORT EXTERM NATING, IN  ceeeeeoooaoao
I nvoi ce Anpunt 280. 00
Total Check Ant: 280. 00
6917 12/ 18/ 20 PER005 227788 625. 75 Nov. 20-Janitorial Service 5827- JANI TORI AL EXTRAS
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING | —eeememmoooao
I nvoi ce Anpunt 625. 75
Total Check Ant: 625.75
6918 12/ 18/ 20 S. A001 0000402 4,875. 00 Nov. 20- Landscape Mai nt enance/ Landscape Extra 5200- LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVI CE
S. A. LANDSCAPE, | NC. 380. 00 5210- LANDSCAPE EXTRAS
I nvoi ce Ampunt 5, 255. 00
Total Check Ant: 5, 255. 00
6919 12/ 18/ 20 SER003 227831 2,488. 64 Install 2 New Breakers-4861 Lago El evator 5886- ELEVATOR REPAI RS/ MAI NT
HORI ZON LIGHTING INC.  eeeeeeeaas
I nvoi ce Ampunt 2,488. 64
232311 305. 75 4832 Cabana/ Repair The tiner |ssue Affecting 5817-LIGHTING ELECTRI CAL REPAI RS
I nvoi ce Anpunt 305. 75
232815 198. 05 16512 Bl ackbeard #205-1nspect Light and repai 5817-LI GHTI NG ELECTRI CAL REPAI RS
I nvoi ce Anpunt 198. 05

Total Check Ant: 2,992. 44



Run Date: 01/15/21

Check / Autopay |ID
6920

21: 56

12/01/20 to 12/31/20

Ref erence

Cabana Pool / Repl acenent

O The Fan Modtors

Page 0005
User: SS1

G L Account
5870- COVWWON AREA MAI NTENANCE

Gruni on Entrance/ Repairs To The Brick Col umé& 5870- COWON AREA MAI NTENANCE

C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEOMNERS ASSOCI ATI ON
Check Regi ster For The Period:
Date Typ Vendor I nvoi ce Amount
12/18/ 20 SHO009 5066 345. 00
SHOW & TELL PROP SVCS OF  —-mmmmmmmmo -
I nvoi ce Ampunt 345. 00
so67 550. 00
Invoi ce Amount 550 OO
Total Check Amt: 895 00
Grand Total Ant: 101, 468. 75
No of Checks Witten: 54_1_



Run Date: 01/15/21 - 21:56 C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEOANERS ASSCCI ATI ON

Check Register For The Period: 12/01/20 to 12/31/20
Bank Acct: 1202- PACI FI C WESTERN - MONEY MARKET

Check / Autopay |ID Dat e Typ Vendor I nvoi ce Anount Ref erence G L Account
1032 12/09/20 V SER003 225623 4,479. 22- Repl aced | ncandescent Light Fixtures 3020- POOL/ SPA
HORI ZON LIGHTING INC.  memeemeamaoen
I nvoi ce Anpunt 4,479. 22-
Total Check Ant: 4,479. 22-
1033 12/09/20 V 0000002001001 102920 264. 60- Letter Box Standard- Recessed Munted&Custom E 3014- MAI LBOXES
Mary L Wlilianms ~ eeeeeaaooon
I nvoi ce Anpunt 264. 60-
Total Check Ant: 264. 60-
Grand Total Ant: 4,743. 82-

No of Checks Witten: 2

Page 0006
User: SS1



C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEONNERS ASSOCI ATI ON
Bank Reconciliation For 1002- PACI FI C WESTERN - CHECKI NG
For the Period 12/01/20 to 12/31/20

Bal ance Per Bank at 12/31/20

Deposit/Credits in Transit:

Dat e
12/ 22/ 20
12/ 24/ 20
12/ 28/ 20
12/ 29/ 20
12/ 30/ 20
12/ 31/ 20

Anount Dat e

569. 98 12/ 23/ 20
1, 950. 00 12/ 28/ 20
1,732.76 12/ 28/ 20
2,302.70 12/ 29/ 20
3,454. 11 12/ 30/ 20
3, 906. 50

Anount
524.73
1, 106. 12
581. 39
569. 98
581. 39

Total Deposits/Credits in Transit

Less Qutstandi ng Checks/Debits:

Check No Date

Amount Check No Date

162 12/ 20/ 20 3,592. 27 164 12/31/ 20
6852 10/ 26/ 20 13, 138. 59 6858 10/ 26/ 20
6861 10/ 26/ 20 1,117.50 6890 11/30/20
6906 12/09/20 4,479. 22 6907 12/18/20
6908 12/18/20 225.00 6909 12/18/20
6910 12/18/20 183. 00 6912 12/18/20
6913 12/18/20 7, 600. 00 6915 12/18/ 20
6916 12/18/20 280. 00 6917 12/18/ 20
6918 12/18/20 5, 255. 00 6919 12/18/20
6920 12/18/20 895. 00

Anount
5,141.00
309. 95
680. 00
23,131. 28
6, 816. 16
99. 90
3, 035.00
625.75
2,992. 44

Total Qutstandi ng Checks/Debits

$

$

$

Reconci | ed Bank Bal ance $

Begi nni ng General Ledger Bal ance at 12/01/20 $

Total Bank Deposits/Credits
Total Bank Checks/Debits

M scel | aneous Adj ust nents:

Dat e
12/ 28/ 20
12/ 28/ 20
12/ 31/ 20
12/ 31/ 20
12/ 31/ 20
12/ 31/ 20

Ref erence

AR Adj: 0000017701 Returned ACH E
AR Adj: 0000017701 Returned ACH E
REC FRONTI ER ONLI NE E-BILL 201204
Rev DB | NSURANCE CO. DBI NSURANC 201
Rec DB | NSURANCE CO. DBI NSURANC 201
REC SO CAL GAS PAI D SCGC 201211

Amount
524.73
524.73
61. 52
4,088. 06
4,088. 06
1, 669. 08

Page 1

311, 246. 98

17, 279. 66

( 79, 597. 06)

244, 953. 93
108, 224. 46
( 101, 468. 75)

Total M scell aneous Adjustnents $( 2, 780. 06)



C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEOMNERS ASSCCI ATI ON Page 2
Bank Reconciliation For 1002- PACI FI C WESTERN - CHECKI NG
For the Period 12/01/20 to 12/31/20

Endi ng General Ledger Bal ance at 12/31/20 $ 248, 929. 58
Reconci | ed Bank Bal ance $ 248, 929. 58

Vari ance $ 0.00



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0O. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested Last statement: November 23, 2020
This statement: December 23, 2020
Total days in statement period: 30
HARBOUR VI STA HOVEOANERS ASSQOCI ATI ON | NC

C/ O PONERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT | NC Page 1
OPERATI NG ACCOUNT 1001679446
HOLD MAI L 2008 (20)

NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
Direct inquiries to:
949 271-3000

Pacific Western Bank
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140
Irvine, CA 92612

Analyzed Checking

Account number 1001679446 Beginning balance $287,228.05
Enclosures 20 Total additions 101,053.88
Low balance $266,915.82 Total subtractions 77,034.95
Average balance $304,408.42 Ending balance $311,246.98
Avg collected balance $304,408

CHECKS
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
6830 12-17 18.31 6899 12-14 950.00
6883 * 11-27 183.00 6900 12-08 1,354.21
6886 * 11-27 99.90 6901 12-18 488.00
6887 11-24 1,925.00 6902 12-08 1,005.00
6891 * 12-09 1,071.03 6903 12-14 2,916.67
6892 12-11 542.75 6904 12-16 3,700.00
6894 * 12-02 17,046.93 6905 12-17 264.60
6895 12-08 1,025.00 6911 * 12-21 90.00
6896 12-14 4,300.00 6914 * 12-22 17,046.93
6897 12-14 952.00 * Skip in check sequence
6898 12-10 834.22

DEBITS
Date Description Subtractions
11-25 ' ACH Debit 880.46

HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 201125
7998599

11-25 ' ACH Debit 921.96

HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 201125
7999016



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0O. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
December 23, 2020

Page 2
1001679446

Date Description Subtractions

11-25 ' ACH Debit 1,111.82
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 201125
7998551

11-25 ' ACH Debit 1,288.00
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 201125
7999020

11-25 ' ACH Debit 1,444.30
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 201125
7998553

11-27 ' ACH Debit 5,519.94
SO CALIF EDISON PAYMENTS 201127

12-04 ' ACH Debit 61.52
FRONTIER ONLINE E-BILL 201204

12-10 ' ACH Orig Dr Return 524.73
RETURN SETTLE N ACH RTN - RO8 SCHULTZ, PETER E
C314-0000017701 ORIGINAL ENTRY EFF DATE = 201208

12-11 ' ACH Debit 1,669.08
SO CAL GAS PAID SCGC 201211

12-11 ' ACH Debit 3,711.53
SO CAL GAS PAID SCGC 201211

12-16 ' ACH Debit 4,088.06
DB INSURANCE CO. DBINSURANC 201216

CREDITS

Date Description Additions

11-24 ' ACH Credit 569.98
PaylLease.com Settlement 201124
000009813846102

11-24 ' ACH Credit 572.00
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201124

11-25 ' ACH Credit 581.39
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201125

11-27 ' ACH Credit 1,024.95
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 201127
185992271

11-27 ' ACH Credit 1,181.39
Powerstone ACH 201127
C314

12-01 ' ACH Credit 1,106.12
Powerstone ACH 201201
C314

12-01 ' ACH Credit 2,827.17
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201201

12-02 ' ACH Credit 2,246.08
Powerstone ACH 201202
C314

12-03 ' Courier Deposit 569.98



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0O. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 3

December 23, 2020 1001679446

Date Description Additions

12-03 ' ACH Credit 2,804.78
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201203

12-03 ' ACH Credit 10,830.53
Powerstone ACH 201203
C314

12-04 ' ACH Credit 6,515.43
Powerstone ACH 201204
C314

12-07 ' ACH Credit 581.39
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 201207
188036893

12-07 ' ACH Credit 2,258.10
Powerstone ACH 201207
C314

12-08 ' Remote Deposit 52.23

12-08 ' ACH Credit 1,106.12
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201208

12-08 ' ACH Credit 2,827.47
Powerstone ACH 201208
C314

12-08 ' ACH Credit 26,519.12
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201208

12-09 ' Remote Deposit 114.00

12-09 ' ACH Credit 8,504.86
Powerstone ACH 201209
C314

12-10 ' Courier Deposit 1,732.76

12-10 ' ACH Credit 569.98
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201210

12-10 ' ACH Credit 3,329.85
Powerstone ACH 201210
C314

12-11 ' ACH Credit 4,560.23
Powerstone ACH 201211
C314

12-14 ' ACH Credit 581.39
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201214

12-14 ' ACH Credit 1,676.10
Powerstone ACH 201214
C314

12-14 ' ACH Credit 2,200.25
Powerstone ACH 201214
C314

12-15 ' ACH Credit 581.39

PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 201215
188937260



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0O. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 4
December 23, 2020 1001679446
Date Description Additions
12-15 ' ACH Credit 1,049.46
PaylLease.com Settlement 201215
000009995715438
12-15 ' ACH Credit 1,687.51
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201215
12-15 ' ACH Credit 4,526.39
Powerstone ACH 201215
C314
12-16 ' ACH Credit 1,762.76
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201216
12-17 ' ACH Credit 569.98
Powerstone ACH 201217
C314
12-17 ' ACH Credit 1,151.37
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201217
12-21 ' ACH Credit 569.98
Powerstone ACH 201221
C314
12-22 ' ACH Credit 569.98
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201222
12-22 ' ACH Credit 569.98
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 201222
189236829
12-23 ' ACH Credit 571.43
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 201223
DAILY BALANCES
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
11-23 287,228.05 12-04 287,575.02 12-15 331,177.40
11-24 286,445.03 12-07 290,41451 12-16 325,152.10
11-25 281,379.88 12-08 317,535.24 12-17 326,590.54
11-27 277,783.38 12-09 325,083.07 12-18 326,102.54
12-01 281,716.67 12-10 329,356.71 12-21 326,582.52
12-02 266,915.82 12-11 327,993.58 12-22 310,675.55
12-03 281,121.11 12-14 323,332.65 12-23 311,246.98
OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES
Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank




HARBGOUR VISTA HOA

€/ POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGHT
9060 [RVINE CENTER OR #200
004 ca 92618

CHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDGR N,

PACIFIC WESTERN SANK
895 DOVE ST SUITE 100
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92650

006830 | 09/24/20

90-3820/1222 \

**EIGHTEEN DOLLARS and 31 CENTS
kwrrsklg 37
. 7

PAY
TO THE MARY L WILLIAMS

HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92649 B 7_;%Q} I

" ORDEROF — — 16512-BLACKBEARD LN- #307

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A THUE “SECURITY " WATERRARK URTSYOI—————— ~— 1,

Page 5
Account: 1001679446

006894

HARBOUR VISTA HOA 3 |L('
C€/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT

9050 1IRVINE CENTER DR #200

IRVINE CA 92618

CHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO.
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
895 DOVE ST SULTE 100

NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

006894 11/30/20} HARO34

TOTHE
OpEROF 9060 TRVTNE CENTER DR 4200
IRVINE CA 92618 /g%:W
L THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE "SECURITY" WATERMARK OR 1S VOID <

90-3820/1222

**SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FORTY-SIX DOLLARS and CHEGK AMOUNT
93 CENTS

B**%17,046.93

PAY HARBOUR VISTA HOA
€/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT

"ooBagL 1Ky22238:20010 00WBPILLEN"

WOOBBAO" $22238200:% W00MEPILLEN .
12/17/2020 6830 $18.31 12/02/2020 6894 $17,046.93
HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006383 CHECK NO. | CHECK D:TAE“WV;NDOH NO. HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006895

CHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO.
/0 POMERSTONE PROPERTY NOGMT -

9060 [RVINE CENTER DR #200
[RVINE CA 92618

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
OVE ST SUITE 100
HEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

006833 11/11/20| BEROO2

90-3620/1222

**ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE DOLLARS and 00 CENTS CHECK AMOUNT

B¥kw w4183, 00

e BERDING & WEIL, -LLP R
2175 N. CALIFORNIA BLVD. #500 4 4
ORDER OF ekt

WALNUT CREEK CA 94596

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY" WATERMARK DR 1S VOID /

/0 POMERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR #;
IRVINE €A 92818

895 DOVE ST SUITE 100
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

006895 11/30/20( INCOO1

90-3820/1222

+*ONE THOUSAND TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS and 00 CENTS CHECK AMOUNT

p¥***1,025.00

:(;YFHE INOUYE, SHIVELY & KLATT, CPA’S
‘OHDER OF 23041 AVE DE LA CARLOTA # 310

LAGUNA HILLS CA 92653

ATERMAR;DR ISVOID, %5

THE BACK QF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE "SECURT:

rO06E8 3 iE‘BEBBEUOI. W00 AE?]LLEN [faje) -1 L R-TY 222382000 W00MWEPALLEW
11/27/2020 6883 $183.00 12/08/2020 6895 $1,025.00
HARBOUR VISTA 1104 006896

4 ST, 006386
CHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. ILARBOUR VISTA HOA

€/0 POWNERSIONE PROPERTY MEMT

906D IRVINE CENTER DR #200

IRVINE CA 52418

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
895 DOVE ST SUITE 10D
NEWPORT BEACH €A 92650

006686 11/11/20| ELEQOL

90-382071222

**NINETY-NINE DOLLARS and 90 CENTS CHECK AMOUNT

Easskx2%99, 90

O tutes

ROBERT MOSSER DBA

ELECTRONIC DOOR & GATE
12692 NUTWOOD STREET B
GARDEN GROVE CA 92840

PAY
TOTHE
ORDER OF

- THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE "SECURITY" V/ATERMARK OR IS VOID

CHECK NO. [ CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO,

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
895 DOVE ST SUITE 100
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

C/0 POWERSTGHE PROPERTY HEHT
9060 IRVINE CEWTER DR #200
IRVINE CA 92618

006896 11/30/20| JAMOOS

50-3820/1222

CHECK AMOUNT

**FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED DOLLARS and 00
CENTS *x%%4,300.00

JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING

PAY
TO THE JHL ENTERPRISES INC.
ORDER OF 27176 BURBANK

FOOTHILL RANCH CA 32610

ATERMARK OR 15 VOID g

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE "SECURIT'

CHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO.

PACIFIC MESTERN BANK
895 OOVE ST SUITE 100
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

C/0 POMERSTONE PROPERTY MGHT
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR #200
[RVINE CA 9261

006887 [11/11/20| JAMOOB

90-3820/1222
**ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS GHECK AMOUNT
and 00 CENTS

fprrwxl,925.00

WODLABEM® 1122238200 400 IE7ALLEN WOOEBGEN 1142223820018 40046 ?9LLEN
11/27/2020 6886 $99.90 12/14/2020 6896 $4,300.00
HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006887 CHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. HARBOUR VISTA HOA ) 006897
€/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT PACIFIC WESTERN BANK

895 DOVE ST SUITE 100

9060 [RVINE CENTER DR #200
NEWRORT BEACH CA 92660

006497 {11/30/20| ORAOOS RVINE CA 92618

' N 90-3820/1222

CHECK AMOUNT

Bre*+x%952, 00

[

**NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO DOLIARS and 00 CENTS

i
ORANGE CO. HEALTH CARE AGENCY

PAY JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING PAY
TOTHE JHL ENTERPRISES INC. TOTHE ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DIVISION
ORDEROF 27176 BURBANK M Wotd ORDEROF 1241 E. DYER ROAD, STE. 120
FOOTHILL RANCH CA 292510 SANTA ANA CA 92705-5611
N\ THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY” WATERMARK OR IS VO / THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY" WATERMARK OR IS VOiD
wOOEBBT?e 1 L222382000 LOOWB?ILLEN wOORBS?® 11Lb2223820011 MO0 ABPHLLEN
11/24/2020 6887 $1,925.00 12/14/2020 6897 $952.00
006891 006898
HARBOUR VISTA HOA S pa——— | VENDOR NG| HARBOUR VISTA HOA
PACIFIC WESYERN BANK

J CHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO.
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
95 DOVE ST SULTE 100

NEWFORT BEACH CA $2660

/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGNT
9050 IRVINE CEATER DR #200

r cose89l

/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY WGMT N

895 DOVE 5T SUITE 100

9060 “[RVINE CENTER DR #200
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

006898 11/30/20[ PER0OOS LRVINE CA 92618

11/30/20( AQUGO7 TRVINE CA 92618
90-3820/1222 , §0-3820/1222.
#+*ONE THOUSAND SEVENTY-ONE DOLLARS and 03 CENTS **EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR DOLLARS and 22 - CHECK AMOUNT
fr**v1,071,03 CENTS fxsxxargaa. 22

PAY PAY

TOTHE AQUATIC BALANCE, INC. e PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING INC.

ORDER OF 310 EAST GOETZ ORDER OF 3531 E. MIRALOMA AVE. SUITE B R

SANTA ANA CA 92707 ANAHEIM CA 92806 .
\ THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY WATEAMARK CR iS VOID THE EA‘;K OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAU A TRUE “SECURITY” WATERMARK OR IS VOID
wODEBI & 120222382000 LODMETSLLEM POOBASBe 1aR2 R 382001 W00 MB7LLEI
12/09/2020 6891 $1,071.03 12/10/2020 6898 $834.22
HARB ¢ 006892 HARBO! 006899

OUR VISTA HOA CHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. UR VISTA HOA F1C WESTERN BANK

CHECK NO. { CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO.
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
OVE ST SUITE 100

NEWPORT BEACH CA 92640

C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGNT
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR #200
IRVINE CA 92618

006882 11/30/20| BENOO?

90-3820/1222

GHEGK AMOUNT

**FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO DOLLARS and 75 CENTS

PAY
TO THE BENRICH SERVICE INC
ORDER OF 3190 AIRPORT LOOP DR. STE. G

COSTA MESA CA 92626

THE BAGK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY" WATERMARK OR IS VOID g

wooeaA9 2 KLa222382000 L00ME?ALLEN

/O POUERSTONE PROPERTY MGNT
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR #2(
IRVINE CA 92618

pact
895 DOVE ST SUITE 100
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

006899 {11/30/20| ROCOOS

90-3820/1222
—CHECK AMOUNT

kxxwxx*%950.00

**NINE HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

:SVYHE ROOFING STANDARDS INC.
ORDER OF 930 LAWRENCE ST. #A

PLACENTIA CA 92870

27248 11443 @g @ég —
THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE "SECURIT® JATERMARK OR IS VOID

"O0E89F" 123222382000 W00LE?9LLEN

6899

6892 $542.75

12/11/2020

12/14/2020 $950.00



Page 6

[T —
006900 HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006911
HARBOUR VISTA HOA CHEGK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO, 30
OHECK NO. | GHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. €/0 POVERSTONE PROPERTY MCHT PACIFIC MESTERN BANK £/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGHT PACIFIC WESTERN 8ANK
9460 IRVINE CENTER DR #200 895 DOVE ST SUITE 100 9060 1RVINE CENTER DR #200 B95 DOVE ST SUITE 100
006900 11/30/20| SER0O3 TRVINE CA 52618 NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 006911 12/18/20| CLAOQ3 IRVINE CA 92618 MEWPORT BEACH CA 92660

and 21 CENTS

PaY

ORDER OF
IRVINE

CA 92614

#**ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR DOLLARS

HORIZON LIGHTING INC.
bt 2351 MCGAW

Y

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY" WATERWARK OR IS VOID

90-3820/1222
GHECK AMOUNT

frwaxl, 354,21

90-3820/1222

**NINETY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS CHECK AMOUNT

kréxsrt290.00

e POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT
ORDEROF 9060 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE #200

Nucbeero rid

IRVINE CA 92618

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE "SECURITY" WATERWARE O IS VOID
*OOES &4 1XL2E22382000 00LB7PALLEN

*O0ER

ORDER OF .. P.0. BOX 2402
LAGUNA HILLS CA 92654

wOORROD™ 4222382008 W00 MEPALLEN
S ———————
12/08/2020 6900 $1,354.21
006901
HABRBOUR VISTA HOA
CHECKNO. | OHECK DATE | VENDORNO: | ¢rg poskstane proseery wont " PAGIFIC YESTERN BANK
o 9060 - 1RVIKE CENTER DR #200 895 DOVE ST SUITE 100
006901 [11/30/20( SPECOS | tevise.ca vas18 NEWPORT ‘BEACH CA 52660

f r i K AMOUNT
**FOUR ' HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT DOLLARS and 00 CHE
CENTS ' .-
PaY Bl .
fo%ue  (//EPHCTRUM PROPERTY SERVICES

50-382071222

- THE BAGK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAN A TRUE “SECURITY " WATERMARK OR 16 V1D
Oue i222asioon

1004E79LLEN

12/21/2020 6911 $90.00

006914

HARBOUR VISTA HOA
CHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. ;_k

/0 PORSTONE PROPERTY MG 3 |

[.008314 |

PACIFIC WESTERM BANK
895 DOVE 5T SUITE 100
NEWPORY BEACH CA 92660

9040 IRVINE CERTER DR #200

12/18/20( HARDO34 | IRVINE CA 52618

90-3820/1222

CHECK AMOUNT

+*SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FORTY-SIX DOLLARS and
93 CENTS

***17,046.93

PAY HARBOUR VISTA HOA
TO THE ©/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT
ORDEROF 9060 IRVINE CENTER DR #200 )

IRVINE CA 92618 Puasttyze.

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY” WATERMARK O 15 VOID. {;)

rODBA AL G E223B 200N LO0MET7ALLE

12/18/2020 6901 $488.00

006902
CHECK NOQ. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. HAREOUR VISTA HOA
/0 POUERSTONE PROPEATY MGHT pACtFIC vesTERY BAkE
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR #200 895 DOVE ST SUITE 100
006902 11/30/20| STR004 TRVINE CA 92513 NEWPORT BEACH CA 92650

**ONE THOUSAND FIVE DOLLARS and 00 CENTS

90-3820/3222
CHECK AMOUNT

r***l, 005,00

:Q?NE STRATEGIC SANITATION SVCS
QRDER OF 25801 OBRERC DRIVE #11

MISSION VIEJC CA 92691

N THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY" WATERMARK O IS VOID 5

*O0GRO 2 A 2223820010 00ABPILLEN

12/08/2020 6902 $1,005.00

006903

HARBOUR VISTA II0A
CHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. R B\LP

006903 |12/08/20

CLADO3

C/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR #200
IRVINE CA 92618

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
895 bove ST SUITE 100
NEWPQRT BEACH CA 52660

90-3820/1222

*+THO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIKTEEN DOLLARS CHEGK AMOUNT

and 67 CENTS

Rr***2,916.67

e POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT
OFDEROF 9060 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE #200 "7&\{1\
IRVINE CA 92618

k THE BACK OFTHIS CHECK MUST GONTAIN & TRUE “SECURIFY" WATERMARK OR 16 VOID
"rO0BESD 3" ni222382000 LODABE7SLLEN

12/14/2020 6903 $2,916.67

HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006904
CHEGK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NO. l

/0 PONERSTONE PROPERTY MGHT PACTFIC VESTERN BANK

9060 [RVINE CENTER DR #200 895 DOVE ST SUITE 100
006904 |[12/08/20| SHOQQ9 IRVINE CA 92618 NEWPORT BEACH CA 92650

90-3820/1222
CHECK AMOUNT '

**THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED DOLLARS and

00 CENTS B++++3,700.00

- SHOW & TELL PROP SVCS OF CA

T e DBA: SHOW & TELL PROPERTY SVCS

ORDEROF 419 MAIN STREET #243 .
HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648

THE BACK OF THIS CHEGK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY" WATERMARK OR IS VOID

AN

*0OE[04® k22238200 W00AEPILLEW®
12/16/2020 6904 $3,700.00
HARBOUR VISTA HOA 006905

CHECK NO. | CHECK DATE | VENDOR NC.
/0 POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGHT
) /5080 [RVINE CENTER DR #200
12709/20| 0000002(0%Mad. cA 92618

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
695 DOVE ST SUITE 100
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92650

006905

90-3820/1222

*+TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR DOLLARS and 60 CENTS CHECK AMOUNT

Ghawkkx264 .60

PAY
TOTHE MARY L WILLIAMS

—|——ORDEROF——16 51 2—BLACKBEARD-LN—#307-
’ HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92649

THE BACK OF THIS CHECK MUST CONTAIN A TRUE “SECURITY" WATEARARK OR (S VOID j
I*O00BROSH 131222382000 00E7P9LLEN

12/17/2020 6905 $264.60

12/22/2020 6914 $17,046.93



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
OPERATING SAVINGS RECONCILIATION #1008
FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2020

SUNWEST BANK 301072996
Balance per statement: 1/24/2021 $76,570.87

Activities: -

Sub total: $76,570.87

ENDING BALANCE: $76,570.87

BEGINNING BALANCE: General Ledger $76,650.87
Deposits: -
Interest: -

Withdrawals: Statements and Research Fees (80.00)

ENDING BALANCE: General Ledger $76,570.87



Demand Deposit 2996 - HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC

Account Classification
Wamings

Presentments

No Presentments for Account

Current Cycle
Description Debits Credits
Balance Forward:

copies of statements July-Feb §40.00

ADDITIONAL STATEMENTS AND RESEARCH FEE FOR OPERATING & IC5
ACCTS W/0 042320

Balance This Statement:

$40.00

4 Date
Jan 27, 2020
Mar 23, 2020

Apr 29, 2020

Jan 24, 2021

Balance

§76,630.87
§76,610.87

§76,570.87

§76,570.87



Pacific Western Bank
Balance per statement:
Activities:

Sub total:

Sunwest Bank - Super Savings
Balance per statement
Activities:

Sub total

Sunwest Bank - Insured Cash Sweep
Balance per statement
Activities:

Sub total

ENDING BALANCE:

BEGINNING BALANCE:
Deposits:

Interest:

Withdrawals:

ENDING BALANCE:

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
RESERVES SAVINGS RECONCILIATION
FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2020

1001679453
12/23/2020
08/20 - Check #1029

301070365
12/24/2020

301070365

3/31/2020
Interest Transfers and Capitalization Deposits
Bank Fees Withdrawls

General Ledger
Reserve Contributions

Pacific Western Bank
Sunwest Bank

Voids: Checks #1033-1032

General Ledger

$ 367,152.50
(3,200.00)

$ 50,000.00

$ 77,492.60
15.85
(40.00)

363,952.50

50,000.00

77,468.45

491,420.95

469,623.49
17,046.93

5.70
1.01

4,743.82

491,420.95




PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0O. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

Last statement: November 23, 2020
This statement: December 23, 2020
Total days in statement period: 30
HARBOUR VI STA HOVEOMNNERS ASSCOCI ATI ON | NC

C/ O PONERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT | NC Page 1
RESERVE ACCOUNT 1001679453
HOLD MAI L 2008 (0)

NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
Direct inquiries to:
949 271-3000

Pacific Western Bank
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140
Irvine, CA 92612

BusinessMMA Analyzed

Account number 1001679453 Beginning balance $333,052.94
Low balance $333,052.94 Total additions 34,099.56
Average balance $346,690.48 Total subtractions 0.00
Avg collected balance $346,690 Ending balance $367,152.50
Interest paid year to date $105.86

CREDITS
Date Description Additions
12-02 ' Remote Deposit 17,046.93
12-22 ' Remote Deposit 17,046.93
12-23 ' Interest Credit 5.70

DAILY BALANCES
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
11-23 333,052.94 12-22 367,146.80
12-02 350,099.87 12-23 367,152.50

INTEREST INFORMATION

Annual percentage yield earned 0.02%
Interest-bearing days 30
Average balance for APY $346,690.48

Interest earned

$5.70



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK
P.0O. Box 131207
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207

Return Service Requested

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
December 23, 2020

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES

Page 2
1001679453

Total for Total

this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank




" Sunwest Bank:  sttement Ending 12/24/2020

HARBOUR
2050 Main Street, Suite 300 A WSTA_HOA e Fagetore
Irvine. CA 92614 ;ount Number: XXXXXX0365
\
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED Managing Your Accounts
et

>000009 5bL5501L 0001 093105 10Z 20 Branch Name Sunwest Bank

0|

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC

Branch Number (800)330-9890
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT

9060 IRVINE CENTER DR STE 200 W4 Mailing Address 2090 Main Street, Suite 300
IRVINE CA 92618-4623 < 9 Irvine, CA 82614
E]_ Website www.SunwestBank.com

TR A ETTEU LN R R TR N T et

rSummary of Accounts

Have you made the switch to e-statements yet? Going paperless isn’t only good for the planet, it's
2 also a good way to stay organized by keeping all your statements in one place!
- If you have a consumer account, simply login to online banking, select profile, then scroll down to
4| electronic statements and click edit. If you have a commercial account, call us at
800-330-9890 to get started.

_ Account Type Account Number Ending Balance
“* HOA SUPER SAVINGS XXXXXX0365 $50,OOOAOEJ
HOA SUPER SAVINGS-XXXXXX0365
Account Summary Interest Summary
Date Description Amount  Description Amount
11/28/2020 Beginning Balance $50,000.00 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.01%
1 Credit(s) This Period $0.37  Interest Days 27
1 Debit(s) This Period $0.37  Interest Earned $0.37
12/24/2020 Ending Balance $50,000.00 Interest Paid This Period $0.37
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $21.88
Minimum Balance $50,000.00
Average Ledger Balance $50,000.00
Other Credits
Date Description Amount
12/24/2020  INTEREST $0.37
Other Debits
Date Description Amount
12/24/2020 TRANSFER TO DEP PLACEMENT MMA ACCOUNT 601007681 $0.37

Daily Balances

Date Amount
12/24/2020 $50,000.00

ibic 8

Please examine immediately and report if incorrect. If no error report is received within 30 days (unless otherwise required by law) the account will be considered correct. FOUAL HOUS!

00009 S5655016 0000L3 000025 0001/0002



HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC XXXXXX0365 Statement Ending 12/24/2020 Page 2 of 4

& Sunwest Bank

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR CONSTANT CASH ACCOUNT

Your Constant Cash account will be charged with (1) all principal sums loaned there under and (2) FINANCE CHARGES as of each account
statement date. FINANCE CHARGES for credit advances under your account begin to accrue on the date credit advances are posted to your
account. This means that there is no “free ride period” which would allow you to avoid a FINANCE CHARGE on your credit advances. A daily
FINANCE CHARGE will be imposed on all credit advances from the date of each credit advance based on the “daily balance” method. To get
the daily balance, we take the beginning balance of your acount each day, add any new advances and subtract any payments or credits and any
unpaid FINANCE CHARGES. This gives us the “daily balance”. Any FINANCE CHARGE is determined by applying the “Periodic Rate” shown
on the front of this statement. Then we add together the periodic FINANCE CHARGES for each day in the billing cycle. This is your FINANCE
CHARGE calculated by applying the periodic rate. Said Periodic Rate results in the ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE shown on the front of this
statement, which applies to all unpaid balances. The NEW BALANCE shown on your statement represents the ending balance of your Constant
Cash account on your statement date plus your FINANCE CHARGE.

WHAT TO DO IF YOU THINK YOU FIND A MISTAKE ON YOUR STATEMENT

If you think there is an error on your statement, write to us at: Sunwest Bank - Note Department, 2050 Main Street, Suite 300, Irvine, CA 92614.
In your letter, give us the following information:

. Account Information: Your name and account number

. Dollar Amount: The dollar amount of the suspected error

. Description of Problem: If you think there is an error on your bill, describe what you believe is wrong and why
you believe it is a mistake.

You must contact us within 60 days after the error appeared on your statement

You must notify us of any potential errors in writing. You may call us, but if you do we are not required to investigate any potential errors and you
may have to pay the amount in question,

While we investigate whether or not there has been an error, the following are true:

. We cannot try to collect the amount in question, or report you as delinquent on that amount.

. The charge in question may remain on your statement, and we may continue to charge you interest on that amount.
But, if we determine that we made a mistake, you will not have to pay the amount in question or any interest or other
fees related to that amount.

. While you do not have to pay the amount in question, you are responsible for the remainder of the balance.

. We can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit.

THE SECTION BELOW APPLIES ONLY TO CONSUMER ACCOUNTS AS DEFINED BY REGULATION E

Please examine immediately and report if incorrect. If no reply is received within 60 days the account will be considered correct.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transfers, telephone us at 800.330.9890 or write us at 2050 Main Street, Suite 100, Irvine, CA
92614, If you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must
hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared.

1. Tell us your name and acount number (if any).
Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you
need more information.

3.  Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

If you tell us orally, we may require that you send us your complaint or question in writing within 10 business days. We will determine whether an
error occurred within 10 business days after we hear from you and will correct any error promptly. If we need more time, however, we may take up
to 45 days to investigate your complaint or question. If we decide to do this, we will credit your account within 10 business days* for the amount
you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation. If we ask you to put your
complaint or question in writing and we do not receive it within 10 business days, we may not credit your account,

For errors involving new accounts, point-of-sale, or foreign initiated transactions, we may take up to 90 days to investigate your complaint or
question. For new accounts we may take up to 20 business days to credit your account for the amount you think is in error.

We will tell you the results within three business days after completing our investigation. If we decide that there was an error, we will send you a
written explanation.

You may ask for copies of the documents that we used in our investigation.

*Disputed transactions involving your VISA Check Card will be given provisional credit within five business days of your notification to us.

12-2012
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" Sunwest Bank  swtement Ending 12/242020

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC Page 3 of 4
Account Number: XXXXXX0365

HOA SUPER SAVINGS-XXXXXX0365 (continued)

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

0oop27? oooz2/0002

00009 5L550LkL 0000L4



HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC

KAXXAXX0365 Statement Ending 12/24/2020

Page 4 of 4

THIS PAGE LEFT INTENTIONALLY BLANK
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& Sunwest Bank

2050 Main Street, Suite 300
Irvine, CA 92614

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED
>000002 5447811 0001 093L05 10Z 20

Statement Ending 11/27/2020

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC
Account Number: XXXXXX0365

Page 1 0f 4

-
Managing Your Accounts

Il Branch Name Sunwest Bank

=)

\

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC D Branch Number  (800)330-9890
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT . .
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR STE 200 B4 Maiing Address 200 Main Stieet, Sute 300
IRVINE CA 92618-4623 ik
\_D_ Website www.SunwestBank.com o
IIIIIIII""|IIIIIII"IIII'IIIIII'IIIIIIIII"IIIIIIIIII"'IIIIIII
‘

rSumma'ry of Accounts

Have you made the switch to e-statements yet? Going paperless isn’t only good for the planet, it's

also a good way to stay organized by keeping all your statements in one place!

electronic statements and click edit. If you have a commercial account, call us at
800-330-9890 to get started.

If you have a consumer account, simply login to online banking, select profile, then scroll down to

k.’i y Account Type Account Number  Ending Balance
Lﬁ" : HOA SUPER SAVINGS XXXXXX0365 $50,000.00J
HOA SUPER SAVINGS-XXXXXX0365
Account Summary Interest Summary
Date Description Amount  Description Amount
10/28/2020 Beginning Balance $50,000.00 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.02%
1 Credit(s) This Period $0.64  Interest Days 31
1 Debit(s) This Period $0.64  Interest Earned $0.64
11/27/2020 Ending Balance $50,000.00 Interest Paid This Period $0.64
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $21.51
Minimum Balance $50,000.00
Average Ledger Balance $50,000.00
Other Credits
Date Description Amount
11/27/2020  INTEREST $0.64
Other Debits
Date Description Amount
11/27/2020 TRANSFER TO DEP PLACEMENT MMA ACCOUNT 601007681 $0.64

Daily Balances

Date Amount
11/27/2020 $50,000.00
Member

Please examine immediately and report if incorrect. If no error report is received within 30 days (unless otherwise required by law) the account will be considered correct

pooo2 S44?811 000003 OO00ODS O00L/0002



HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC XXXXXX0365 Statement Ending 11/27/2020 Page 2 of 4

&) Sunwest Bank

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR CONSTANT CASH ACCOUNT

Your Constant Cash account will be charged with (1) all principal sums loaned there under and (2) FINANCE CHARGES as of each account
statement date. FINANCE CHARGES for credit advances under your account begin to accrue on the date credit advances are posted to your
account. This means that there is no “free ride period” which would allow you to avoid a FINANCE CHARGE on your credit advances. A daily
FINANCE CHARGE will be imposed on all credit advances from the date of each credit advance based on the “daily balance” method. To get
the daily balance, we take the beginning balance of your acount each day, add any new advances and subtract any payments or credits and any
unpaid FINANCE CHARGES. This gives us the "daily balance”. Any FINANCE CHARGE is determined by applying the “Periodic Rate” shown
on the front of this statement. Then we add together the periodic FINANCE CHARGES for each day in the billing cycle. This is your FINANCE
CHARGE calculated by applying the periodic rate. Said Periodic Rate results in the ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE shown on the front of this
statement, which applies to all unpaid balances. The NEW BALANCE shown on your statement represents the ending balance of your Constant
Cash account on your statement date plus your FINANCE CHARGE.

WHAT TO DO IF YOU THINK YOU FIND A MISTAKE ON YOUR STATEMENT

If you think there is an error on your statement, write to us at: Sunwest Bank - Note Department, 2050 Main Street, Suite 300, Irvine, CA 92614.
In your letter, give us the following information:

. Account Information: Your name and account number

. Dollar Amount: The dollar amount of the suspected error

+  Description of Problem: If you think there is an error on your bill, describe what you believe is wrong and why
you believe it is a mistake.

You must contact us within 60 days after the error appeared on your statement

You must notify us of any potential errors in writing. You may call us, but if you do we are not required to investigate any potential errors and you
may have to pay the amount in question.

While we investigate whether or not there has been an error, the following are true:

. We cannot try to collect the amount in question, or report you as delinquent on that amount.

. The charge in question may remain on your statement, and we may continue to charge you interest on that amount.
But, if we determine that we made a mistake, you will not have to pay the amount in question or any interest or other
fees related to that amount.

. While you do not have to pay the amount in question, you are responsible for the remainder of the balance.

*  We can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit.

THE SECTION BELOW APPLIES ONLY TO CONSUMER ACCOUNTS AS DEFINED BY REGULATION E

Please examine immediately and report if incorrect. If no reply is received within 60 days the account will be considered correct.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transfers, telephone us at 800.330.9890 or write us at 2050 Main Street, Suite 100, Irvine, CA
92614. If you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must
hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared. o

1. Tell us your name and acount number (if any).

2. Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you
need more information.

3. Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

If you tell us orally, we may require that you send us your complaint or question in writing within 10 business days. We will determine whether an
error occurred within 10 business days after we hear from you and will correct any error promptly. If we need more time, however, we may take up
to 45 days to investigate your complaint or question. If we decide to do this, we will credit your account within 10 business days* for the amount
you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation. If we ask you to put your
complaint or question in writing and we do not receive it within 10 business days, we may not credit your account.

For errors involving new accounts, point-of-sale, or foreign initiated transactions, we may take up to 90 days to investigate your complaint or
question. For new accounts we may take up to 20 business days to credit your account for the amount you think is in error.

We will tell you the results within three business days after completing our investigation. If we decide that there was an error, we will send you a
written explanation.

You may ask for copies of the documents that we used in our investigation,

*Disputed transactions involving your VISA Check Card will be given provisional credit within five business days of your notification to us.

12-2012
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" Sunwest Bank:  statement Ending 11272020

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC
Account Number: XXXXXX0365

HOA SUPER SAVINGS-XXXXXX0365 (continued)

Page 3 of 4

Overdraft and Returned Iltem Fees

Total for this period

Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00

$0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00

$0.00

000007 0002/0002

00002 5447811 00OOD4



HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC

XXXXXX0365 Statement Ending 11/27/2020

Page 4 of 4

THIS PAGE LEFT INTENTIONALLY BLANK
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01/ 25/ 21
17: 46: 39

GENERAL

Al'l Accounts Sel ected
Wth Detail

Account No Description

Trx Date

1002 -
12/ 01/ 20
12/ 01/ 20
12/ 01/ 20
12/ 02/ 20
12/ 02/ 20
12/ 02/ 20
12/ 02/ 20
12/ 03/ 20
12/ 04/ 20
12/ 04/ 20
12/ 04/ 20
12/ 07/ 20
12/ 07/ 20
12/ 07/ 20
12/ 08/ 20
12/ 08/ 20
12/ 08/ 20
12/ 09/ 20
12/ 09/ 20
12/ 09/ 20
12/ 09/ 20
12/ 09/ 20
12/ 09/ 20
12/ 10/ 20
12/ 11/ 20
12/ 11/ 20
12/ 12/ 20
12/ 13/ 20
12/ 14/ 20
12/ 14/ 20
12/ 14/ 20
12/ 14/ 20
12/ 15/ 20
12/ 15/ 20
12/ 15/ 20
12/ 15/ 20
12/ 17/ 20
12/ 18/ 20
12/ 20/ 20
12/ 20/ 20
12/ 21/ 20
12/ 22/ 20
12/ 22/ 20
12/ 23/ 20
12/ 24/ 20
12/ 28/ 20
12/ 28/ 20
12/ 28/ 20

Sour ce

CASHRC
ACHEFT
CD1220
CASHRC
VD1220
CASHRC
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CASHRC
CASHRC
ACHEFT
CASHRC
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
CASHRC
M SCCR
CD1220
CASHRC
CASHRC
CD1220
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
M SCCR
CASHRC
CASHRC
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CASHRC
CD1220
ACHEFT
CASHRC
ACHEFT
CD1220
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CD1220
CD1220
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CASHRC
ACHEFT
CASHRC
CASHRC
CASHRC
ARADJ

ARADJ

Ref erence

PACI FI C VESTERN - CHECKI NG

BANK ACCOUNT 1002
Al R Onl i ne ACH EFT
Cash Disb - Ck No:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEONNERS ASSOCI ATl ON
LEDGER

TRI

AL

Period: 12/ 01/ 20 To 12/31/20

Transactions (Batch:

000160 to 000160

VO D: 006893: 12/ 12/ 20

BANK ACCOUNT 1002
AR Online ACH EFT
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
Bank Account 1002
Al R Onl i ne ACH EFT
BANK ACCOUNT 1002

Transactions (Batch:

Transactions (Batch:

A R ACH EFT Transactions

Al R Onl i ne ACH EFT
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
M scel | aneous Recei
Cash Disb - Ck No:
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
Cash Disb - Ck No:
AR Online ACH EFT
A R Online ACH EFT
M scel | aneous Recei
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
Al R Onl i ne ACH EFT
AR Online ACH EFT
AR Online ACH EFT
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
Bank Account 1002
Cash Disb - Ck No:
Al R Onl i ne ACH EFT
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
A R Online ACH EFT
Cash Disb - Ck No:
AR Online ACH EFT
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
Cash Disb - Ck No:
Cash Disb - Ck No:
A R Online ACH EFT
Bank Account 1002
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
AR Online ACH EFT
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
Bank Account 1002
BANK ACCOUNT 1002
AR Adj :
AR Adj:

Transactions (Batch:

pt
006903 to 006904

006905 to 006906

Transactions (Batch:
Transactions (Batch:

pt

Transactions (Batch:
Transactions (Batch:
Transactions (Batch:

000161 to 000161

Transactions (Batch:

Transactions (Batch:

000163 to 000163

Transactions (Batch:

006907 to 006920
000162 to 000162

Transactions (Batch:

Transactions (Batch:

Begi nni

ng

Bal ance

244, 953.
2,804.

2,804.

1, 106.

1, 106.

569.
581.

1, 687.
1, 687.
1, 687.

1, 762.

1, 151.

1, 762.

569.

571.

0000017701 Returned ACH EFT 11/05
0000017701 Returned ACH EFT 12/ 07

93
78

78

12

12

98
39

51
51
51

76

37

76

98

43

Debi t

10, 830.
1, 094.

569.
220.
6, 515.
1, 710.
2, 258.
2,827.
581.
524.
8, 504.
26, 519.
581.
3, 329.
52.

1, 732.
4, 560.

569.
581.
114.
1, 676.
2, 200.
581.
581.
524.
4,526.
1, 630.

611.
569.
1, 151.

1, 151.
569.

569.
569.
569.
571.
524.
1, 950.
1, 732.

BALANCE

Credit

5, 519.

6, 616.

4, 743.

4, 088.

3, 711.

68, 275.
3, 592.

524.
524.

94

67

82

06

53

46
27

73
73

Net
Change

10, 830.
1, 094.
5, 5109.

569.
220.
6, 515.
1, 710.
2, 258.
2,827.
581.
524.
8, 504.
26, 519.
581.
3, 329.

6, 616.
1, 732.
4, 560.
4, 743.
569.
581.
114.

1, 676.
2, 200.
581.
581.
524.
4,526.
1, 630.
4,088.
611.
569.

1, 151.
3, 711.
1, 151.
569.
68, 275.
3, 592.
569.
569.
569.
571.
524.

1, 950.
1, 732.
524.
524.

User
Page

Runni ng/ Endi
Bal ance

244, 953.
255, 784.
256, 879.
251, 359.
251, 929.
252, 149.
258, 664.
260, 374.
262, 632.
265, 460.
266, 041.
266, 566.
275, 071.
301, 590.
302, 171.
305, 501.
305, 553.
298, 937.
300, 669.
305, 230.
300, 486.
301, 056.
301, 637.
301, 751.
303, 427.
305, 628.
306, 209.
306, 790.
307, 315.
311, 841.
313, 472.
309, 384.
309, 996.
310, 566.
311, 717.
308, 005.
309, 157.
309, 727.
241, 451.
237, 859.
238, 429.
238, 999.
239, 569.
240, 140.
240, 665.
242, 615.
244, 348.
243, 823.
243, 298.

SS1

1

ng

93
46
17
23
21
21
64
71
81
28
67
40
26
38
77
62
85
18
94
17
35
33
72
72
82
07
46
85
58
97
82
76
15
13
50
97
34
32
86
59
57
55
53
96
69
69
45
72
99



01/ 25/ 21
17:46: 39

C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEONNERS ASSOCI ATI ON

GENERAL LEDGER T

Period: 12/ 01/ 20 To
Account No Description Begi nni ng
Trx Date Source Reference Bal ance
12/28/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,106.12
12/28/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 581. 39
12/29/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002
12/29/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 3,910.77
12/30/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002
12/30/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 3,910.77
12/31/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002
12/31/20 CD1220 Cash Disb - Ck No: 000164 to 000164
12/31/20 12 3-5 REC FRONTIER ONLI NE E-BI LL 201204
12/31/20 12 3-5 Rev DB I NSURANCE CO. DBl NSURANC 201109 ACH
12/31/20 12 3-5 Rec DB I NSURANCE CO. DBl NSURANC 201216 ACH
12/31/20 12 07 REC SO CAL GAS PAI D SCGC 201211
Account Total s 244, 953. 93
1008 - SUNWEST BANK - CHECKI NG 76, 650. 87
12/31/20 12 08 Rec Sunwest Bank Fees
Account Total s 76, 650. 87
1202 - PACI FI C WESTERN - MONEY MARKET 342, 156. 05
12/09/20 VD1220 VO D:001032:12/12/20
12/09/20 VD1220 VO D:001033:12/12/20
12/ 15/20 006914 HAR034-HAR12002002008- Monthly Reserve Contri bution
12/ 31/ 20 003 Record Pacific Western Interest
Account Total s 342, 156. 05
1205 - SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 50, 000. 00
Account Total s 50, 000. 00
1206 - SUNVEST BANK - |1 CS 77, 467. 44
12/31/20 004 Record Sunwest | nterest
Account Total s 77,467. 44
1270 - | NTEREST RECEI VABLE - RESERVES 81. 32
12/ 01/ 20 007 Record I nterest Receivable
12/ 31/ 20 007 Record | nterest Receivable
Account Total s 81. 32
1272 - PREPAI D TAXES 441. 00

RI AL
12/ 31/ 20

Debi t

12
39
70
98
11
39
50

1, 106.
581.
2, 302.
569.
3, 454.
581.
3, 906.

4, 088.

BALANCE

Credit

User SS1
Page 2

Runni ng/ Endi
Bal ance

244, 405.
244, 986.
247, 289.
247, 859.
251, 313.
251, 894.
255, 801.
250, 660.
250, 598.
254, 686.
250, 598.
248, 929.

76, 650.

342, 156.
346, 635.
346, 899.
363, 946.
363, 952.



01/ 25/ 21 C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEOANERS ASSCOCI ATI ON User SS1
17: 46: 39 GENERAL LEDGER TRI AL BALANCE Page 3
Period: 12/ 01/ 20 To 12/31/20

Account No Description Begi nni ng Net Runni ng/ Endi ng
Trx Date Source Reference Bal ance Debi t Credit Change Bal ance

Account Total s 441. 00 0. 00 441. 00
1280 - ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLE 21,975.19 0. 00 21,975. 19
12/01/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 10, 830. 53 10, 830. 53- 11, 144. 66
12/01/20 001 Record Prepaid Assessnents 16, 018. 30 16, 018. 30- 4,873. 64-
12/01/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,804.78 1,094.71 1,094. 71- 5, 968. 35-
12/01/20 PMBILL P/ M BILLING 12/ 01/ 20 101, 788. 92 101, 788. 92 95, 820. 57
12/ 02/ 20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 569. 98 569. 98- 95, 250. 59
12/ 02/ 20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 6, 515. 43 6, 515. 43- 88, 735. 16
12/02/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,804.78 1, 710. 07 1, 710. 07- 87, 025. 09
12/ 03/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 2,258.10 2, 258. 10- 84, 766. 99
12/ 04/ 20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 2,827. 47 2,827.47- 81, 939. 52
12/04/20 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 581. 39 581. 39- 81, 358. 13
12/ 04/ 20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,106.12 524. 73 524.73- 80, 833. 40
12/ 07/ 20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 8, 504. 86 8, 504. 86- 72,328.54
12/07/20 ACHEFT A/ R ACH EFT Transactions 26,519. 12 26, 519. 12- 45, 809. 42
12/07/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,106.12 581. 39 581. 39- 45, 228. 03
12/ 08/ 20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 3, 329. 85 3, 329. 85- 41, 898. 18
12/08/20 ARCOLL Collections:Late Letter 12/ 08/ 20 30. 00 30. 00 41, 928. 18
12/ 09/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 1,732.76 1,732. 76- 40, 195. 42
12/09/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 4, 560. 23 4, 560. 23- 35, 635. 19
12/09/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 569. 98 569. 98 569. 98- 35, 065. 21
12/09/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 581. 39 581. 39 581. 39- 34, 483. 82
12/10/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 1, 676. 10 1, 676. 10- 32,807.72
12/11/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 2, 200. 25 2, 200. 25- 30, 607. 47
12/11/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,687.51 581. 39 581. 39- 30, 026. 08
12/12/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,687.51 581. 39 581. 39- 29, 444. 69
12/13/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,687.51 524.73 524. 73- 28, 919. 96
12/ 14/ 20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 4,526. 39 4,526. 39- 24, 393. 57
12/ 14/ 20 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 1, 630. 85 1, 630. 85- 22,762.72
12/ 14/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,762.76 611. 39 611. 39- 22,151. 33
12/15/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 569. 98 569. 98- 21,581. 35
12/15/20 ACHEFT A/R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,151.37 1, 151. 37 1, 151. 37- 20, 429. 98
12/15/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,762.76 1, 151. 37 1, 151. 37- 19, 278. 61
12/17/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 569. 98 569. 98- 18, 708. 63
12/18/20 ARAD) A/R Adj: 0000002501 Title Check & Pre Lien 160. 00 160. 00 18, 868. 63
12/20/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 569. 98 569. 98 569. 98- 18, 298. 65
12/21/20 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 569. 98 569. 98- 17, 728. 67
12/22/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 569. 98 569. 98- 17, 158. 69
12/22/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 571. 43 571. 43 571. 43- 16, 587. 26
12/23/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 524. 73 524.73- 16, 062. 53
12/24/20 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 1, 950. 00 1, 950. 00- 14,112. 53
12/28/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 1,732.76 1,732. 76- 12,379. 77
12/ 28/ 20 ARADJ A/ R Adj : 0000017701 Returned ACH EFT 11/05 524. 73 524. 73 12,904. 50
12/ 28/ 20 ARADJ A/R Adj: 0000017701 Returned ACH EFT 12/07 524. 73 524. 73 13, 429. 23
12/28/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,106.12 1, 106. 12 1, 106. 12- 12,323.11
12/28/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 581. 39 581. 39 581. 39- 11,741.72
12/29/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 2,302.70 2,302. 70- 9, 439. 02
12/29/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 3,910.77 569. 98 569. 98- 8, 869. 04
12/ 29/ 20 ARADJ A/ R Adj : 0000009102 1 Gate Key and 1 Pool Key 50. 00 50. 00 8, 919. 04

12/29/20 ARADJ AR Adj: 0000012402 Key Fees 50. 00 50. 00 8, 969. 04
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12/ 30/ 20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 3,454.11 3,454, 11- 5,514. 93
12/30/20 ACHEFT A/ R Online ACH EFT Transactions (Batch: 3,910.77 581. 39 581. 39- 4,933.54
12/31/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLES 1280 3, 906. 50 3, 906. 50- 1, 027. 04
12/31/20 001 Record Prepaid Assessnents 24, 387. 27 24, 387. 27 25,414. 31
Account Total s 21,975.19 127, 515. 65 124, 076. 53 3,439.12 25,414. 31
1299 - ALLOMNCE FOR BAD DEBTS 16, 079. 83- 0. 00 16, 079. 83-
12/31/20 12 06 Adj Bad Debt All owance 3,914.11 3,914. 11- 19, 993. 94-
Account Total s 16, 079. 83- 3,914.11 3,914.11- 19, 993. 94-
1300 - PREPAI D | NSURANCE 9, 702. 33 0. 00 9, 702. 33
12/08/20 M SCCR Dep: Ck No: 45483 D | NSURANCE- PO 1800210 52.23 52. 23- 9, 650. 10
12/ 14/20 000161 DONO08-121420-Paynent #4 of 9-Property Policy 4,088. 06 4,088. 06 13, 738. 16
12/31/20 12 3-5 Rev DB I NSURANCE CO. DBl NSURANC 201109 ACH 4,088. 06 4, 088. 06- 9, 650. 10
12/31/20 12 3-5 Rec DB | NSURANCE CO. DBI NSURANC 201216 ACH 4,088. 06 4,088. 06 13,738. 16
12/ 31/ 20 002 Record Prepaid | nsurance Expense 4,311.21 4,311. 21- 9, 426. 95
Account Total s 9, 702. 33 8,176. 12 8, 451. 50 275. 38- 9, 426. 95
1307 - PREPAI D OTHER EXPENSES 7,536. 68 0. 00 7,536. 68
12/ 31/ 20 005 Record Prepaid Ternmite Expense 452. 08 452. 08- 7,084. 60
12/31/20 006 Record Kone El evator Mint Agreenent 1, 607. 92 1, 607. 92- 5,476. 68
Account Total s 7,536. 68 2, 060. 00 2, 060. 00- 5,476. 68
2020 - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
12/ 01/ 20 AP1220 24H001-33616- 16542 Bl ackbeard Ln #205-Mld & Mcro 2,737.60 2,737. 60- 2,737. 60-
12/01/20 AP1220 24HO001-33754-16542 Bl ackbeard Ln #105-Mld & Mcro 5, 358. 82 5, 358. 82- 8, 096. 42-
12/01/20 AP1220 24H001-33757-16581 Grunion Ln #104-Mld & Mcrobia 4,487.51 4,487.51- 12, 583. 93-
12/ 01/20 AP1220 24H001-33841-16542 Bl ackbeard Ln #105- Bui | d- Back/ R 2,738. 20 2,738. 20- 15, 322. 13-
12/01/20 AP1220 24H001-33858-4852 Cabana Dr #207-Mdld & Mcroial R 3,294.72 3, 294. 72- 18, 616. 85-
12/01/20 AP1220 24H001-33915-16581 Grunion Ln #107-Bui | d- Back/ Renp 3,157. 34 3, 157. 34- 21,774.19-
12/ 01/ 20 AP1220 24H001-33952-16581 G union Ln #102-Water Extractio 1, 357. 09 1, 357. 09- 23, 131. 28-
12/01/20 AP1220 BENOO7-(0C28344-16551 G union Ln/Leaki ng Tube Bundl 6,531. 16 6, 531. 16- 29, 662. 44-
12/01/20 AP1220 BENOO7- 0C28708-Bui |l di ng 16581 Biol er/ Water Shut O 285. 00 285. 00- 29, 947. 44-
12/ 01/20 AP1220 BER002-215238-Nov. 20- Prof essi onal Services (Cenera 183. 00 183. 00- 30, 130. 44-
12/01/20 AP1220 ELEO001-2425-10/16/20-11/15/20-Phone Servi ce- Cabana 49. 95 49. 95- 30, 180. 39-
12/01/20 AP1220 ELEOO1-2426-10/16/20-11/15/20- Phone Servi ce-G uni o 49. 95 49. 95- 30, 230. 34-
12/01/20 AP1220 GRE039-HAR91620-16521 Gruni on #303- Roof Repair 4, 350. 00 4, 350. 00- 34, 580. 34-
12/01/20 AP1220 GRE039- HAR9320-4791 Lago #203 Garage #48- Roof Repa 3, 250. 00 3, 250. 00- 37, 830. 34-
12/01/20 AP1220 JAM08-88974-93 Cabana/ Cormon Area Water Leak 785. 00 785. 00- 38, 615. 34-
12/ 01/ 20 AP1220 JAMD08-90437-4681 Lago Dr. #101-Leaki ng Pi pe Conmp 2,250. 00 2, 250. 00- 40, 865. 34-
12/01/20 AP1220 NEWO01-784951-Cct. 20- Rodent Contr ol 280. 00 280. 00- 41, 145. 34-
12/01/20 AP1220 PER005-227788- Nov.20-Janitorial Service 625.75 625. 75- 41, 771. 09-

12/01/20 AP1220 S. A001-0000402- Nov. 20- Landscape Mai nt enance/ Landsc 5, 255. 00 5, 255. 00- 47,026. 09-
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12/01/20 AP1220 SER003-227831-Install 2 New Breakers-4861 Lago El e 2,488. 64 2,488. 64- 49, 514. 73-
12/01/20 AP1220 SER003-232311-4832 Cabana/ Repair The tiner |ssue A 305. 75 305. 75- 49, 820. 48-
12/01/20 AP1220 SER003-232815-16512 Bl ackbeard #205-1 nspect Li ght 198. 05 198. 05- 50, 018. 53-
12/01/20 AP1220 SHO009-5066- Cabana Pool / Repl acement OF The Fan Mt 345. 00 345. 00- 50, 363. 53-
12/01/20 AP1220 SHO009-5067-G uni on Entrance/ Repairs To The Brick 550. 00 550. 00- 50, 913. 53-
12/01/20 AP1220 CLA003-CLA11001001009-Mont hly Managenment Fee 2,916. 67 2,916. 67- 53, 830. 20-
12/01/20 000160 SOU014-112720-10/14/20-11/13/20 #2-05-649-3976 5,519. 94 5, 519. 94- 59, 350. 14-
12/01/20 CD1220 Cash Disb - Ck No: 000160 to 000160 5,519. 94 5,519. 94 53, 830. 20-
12/07/20 AP1220 SHOD09-4892-Per Bord Approved Proposal/Deposit For 3, 700. 00 3, 700. 00- 57, 530. 20-
12/08/20 CD1220 Cash Disb - Ck No: 006903 to 006904 6,616. 67 6,616. 67 50, 913. 53-
12/09/20 AP1220 0000002001C01-102920-Letter Box Standard- Recessed 264. 60 264. 60- 51, 178. 13-
12/ 09/ 20 AP1220 SER003-225623-Repl aced | ncandescent Light Fixtures 4,479. 22 4,479. 22- 55, 657. 35-
12/09/20 CD1220 Cash Disb - Ck No: 006905 to 006906 4,743.82 4,743. 82 50, 913. 53-
12/10/20 AP1220 AQUO07-122840- Nov. 20-Pool |s Overflow ng 225.00 225. 00- 51, 138. 53-
12/10/20 AP1220 CLA003-121020-Nov 20-Del i nquency Billing 90. 00 90. 00- 51, 228. 53-
12/14/20 000161 DONOO8-121420-Paynment #5 of 9-Property Policy 4,088. 06 4, 088. 06- 55, 316. 59-
12/ 14/ 20 CD1220 Cash Disb - Ck No: 000161 to 000161 4, 088. 06 4, 088. 06 51, 228. 53-
12/15/20 AP1220 HAR034- HAR12002002008- Mont hl'y Reserve Contri buti on 17, 046. 93 17, 046. 93- 68, 275. 46-
12/15/20 000163 GAS001-121520-10/15/20-11/17/20, #177-640-3137 3,711.53 3, 711.53- 71, 986. 99-
12/15/20 CD1220 Cash Disb - Ck No: 000163 to 000163 3,711.53 3,711.53 68, 275. 46-
12/18/ 20 CD1220 Cash Disb - Ck No: 006907 to 006920 68, 275. 46 68, 275. 46 0. 00
12/20/20 000162 GAROO1-0605-000744225-Dec 20-Waste Renpval 3,592. 27 3, 592. 27- 3, 592. 27-
12/20/20 CD1220 Cash Disb - Ck No: 000162 to 000162 3,592. 27 3,592. 27 0. 00
12/31/20 000164 ClT012-123120-11/09/20-12/10/20, 5 Bills 5, 141. 00 5, 141. 00- 5, 141. 00-
12/31/20 CD1220 Cash Disb - Ck No: 000164 to 000164 5, 141. 00 5, 141. 00 0. 00
Account Total s 0. 00 101, 688. 75 101, 688. 75 0. 00 0. 00
2021 - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - RESERVES 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
12/09/20 VD1220 VO D:001032:12/12/20 4,479. 22 4,479. 22- 4,479. 22-
12/09/20 VD1220 VO D:001033:12/12/20 264. 60 264. 60- 4, 743. 82-
12/ 09/ 20 AP1220 AP Invoices - 12/09/2020 264. 60 264. 60 4,479. 22-
12/09/20 AP1220 Rev: SER003-225623- 4,479. 22 4,479. 22 0. 00
Account Total s 0. 00 4,743. 82 4,743. 82 0. 00 0. 00
2025 - OTHER PAYABLES 29, 648. 90- 0. 00 29, 648. 90-
12/01/20 11 02 Novenber 2020 Accrual 29, 558. 90 29, 558. 90 90. 00-
12/08/20 ARCOLL Collections:Late Letter 12/ 08/ 20 30. 00 30. 00- 120. 00-
12/10/20 006911 CLAO003-121020-Nov 20-Del i nquency Billing 90. 00 90. 00 30. 00-
12/18/20 ARAD) A/R Adj: 0000002501 Title Check & Pre Lien 160. 00 160. 00- 190. 00-
12/31/20 12 01  Decenber 2020 Accrual 31, 030. 85 31, 030. 85- 31, 220. 85-
12/31/20 12 01 Decenber 2020 Accrual 2,220.00 2,220. 00- 33, 440. 85-
Account Total s 29, 648. 90- 29, 648. 90 33, 440. 85 3, 791. 95- 33, 440. 85-
2100 - PREPAI D ASSESSMVENTS 16, 018. 30- 0. 00 16, 018. 30-

12/01/20 001 Record Prepaid Assessnents 16, 018. 30 16, 018. 30 0. 00
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12/31/20 001 Record Prepaid Assessnents 24, 387. 27 24,387. 27- 24,387. 27-
Account Total s 16, 018. 30- 16, 018. 30 24, 387. 27 8, 368. 97- 24, 387. 27-
3002 - COVWON AREA 19, 020. 88- 0. 00 19, 020. 88-
12/31/20 008 Record Reserve Repaynent 797. 46 797. 46- 19, 818. 34-
Account Total s 19, 020. 88- 797. 46 797. 46- 19, 818. 34-
3004 - DECKS 33, 002. 88- 0. 00 33, 002. 88-
12/31/20 008 Record Reserve Repaynent 1, 140. 80 1, 140. 80- 34, 143. 68-
Account Total s 33, 002. 88- 1, 140. 80 1, 140. 80- 34, 143. 68-
3006 - ELEVATOR 104, 955. 59- 0. 00 104, 955. 59-
12/31/20 008 Record Reserve Repaynent 3,627.97 3, 627.97- 108, 583. 56-
Account Total s 104, 955. 59- 3,627.97 3,627.97- 108, 583. 56-
3008 - FI RE EXTI NGUI SHERS 1, 017. 96- 0. 00 1, 017. 96-
12/31/20 008 Record Reserve Repaynent 35.19 35. 19- 1, 053. 15-
Account Total s 1, 017. 96- 35.19 35.19- 1, 053. 15-
3010 - RESERVE | NTEREST 576.97- 0. 00 576. 97-
12/01/20 007 Record Interest Receivable 81. 32 81. 32 495. 65-
12/ 31/ 20 003 Record Pacific Western |nterest 5.70 5. 70- 501. 35-
12/31/20 004 Record Sunwest | nterest 1.01 1.01- 502. 36-
12/31/20 007 Record I nterest Receivable 89.24 89. 24- 591. 60-
Account Total s 576.97- 81. 32 95. 95 14. 63- 591. 60-
3012 - GATE OPERATORS 1, 110. 83- 0. 00 1, 110. 83-
12/31/20 008 Record Reserve Repaynent 50. 50 50. 50- 1, 161. 33-
Account Total s 1, 110. 83- 50. 50 50. 50- 1, 161. 33-
3014 - MAI LBOXES 110. 44 0. 00 110. 44
12/09/20 APREVS Rev:0000002001001-102920- 264. 60 264. 60- 154. 16-
12/ 31/ 20 008 Record Reserve Repaynent 6.83 6. 83- 160. 99-

Account Total s 110. 44 271. 43 271. 43- 160. 99-
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3016 - PAINT
12/31/20 008

Account Total s

3018 -
12/31/20 008

Account Total s

3020 - POOL/ SPA

Ref erence

Record Reserve

PAVEMENT/ STREETS/ DRI VES

Record Reserve

GENERAL

Repaynent

Repaynent

12/09/20 APREVS Rev: SER003-225623-

12/31/20 008

Account Total s

3022 - ROOFS
12/31/20 008

Account Total s

3024 -
12/31/20 008

Account Total s

3026 - BO LERS
12/31/20 008

Account Total s

3028 - BRI DGE
12/31/20 008

Account Total s

3998 -

Account Total s

4001 -
12/01/20 PMBILL

Account Total s

Record Reserve

Record Reserve

STREET LI GHTS

Record Reserve

Record Reserve

Record Reserve

PRI OR YEAR EQUI TY

HOVEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS

P/ M BI LLI NG

Repaynent

Repaynent

Repaynent

Repaynent

Repaynent

12/ 01/ 20

C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEONNERS ASSOCI ATI ON

LEDGER T

RI AL

Period: 12/ 01/ 20 To 12/31/20

Begi nni ng
Bal ance

64, 736. 01-

1,119, 678.

Debi t

BALANCE

Credit

2,237.71

101, 788.

101, 788.

User SS1
Page 7

Runni ng/ Endi
Bal ance

64, 736.
66, 973.

219, 603.
227, 299.

1,119, 678.
1, 221, 467.

1, 221, 467.
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Period: 12/ 01/ 20 To 12/31/20

Account No Description Begi nni ng
Trx Date Source Reference Bal ance
4002 - LATE CHARGES 156. 81-
Account Total s 156. 81-
4004 - KEY/ GATE OPENER | NCOVE 716. 00-
12/09/20 M SCCR Dep: Ck No: 1803 HAYES
12/09/20 M SCCR Dep: Ck No: 1808 MARTI N
12/ 29/ 20 ARADJ A/R Adj: 0000009102 1 Gate Key and 1 Pool Key
12/ 29/ 20 ARADJ A/ R Adj: 0000012402 Key Fees
Account Total s 716. 00-
4006 - C C & R VI OLATI ON | NCOVE 1, 708. 07
Account Total s 1, 708. 07
4016 - | NTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT 179. 25-
12/ 01/ 20 007 Record I nterest Receivable
12/ 31/ 20 003 Record Pacific Western Interest
12/31/20 004 Record Sunwest | nterest
12/ 31/ 20 007 Record I nterest Receivable
Account Total s 179. 25-
4019 - | NTEREST CHARGES 3,130.55
Account Total s 3,130.55
4035 - RECOVERY OF BAD DEBT 31, 932. 49-
Account Total s 31, 932. 49-
5000 - | NSURANCE 48, 320. 83
12/31/20 002 Record Prepai d | nsurance Expense
Account Total s 48, 320. 83
5009 - BAD DEBT EXPENSE 0. 00
12/31/20 12 06 Adj Bad Debt All owance
Account Total s 0. 00

BALANCE

User SS1

Page 8

Net Runni ng/ Endi ng
Change Bal ance

0. 00 156. 81-

0. 00 156. 81-

0. 00 716. 00-

76. 00- 792. 00-

38. 00- 830. 00-

50. 00- 880. 00-

50. 00- 930. 00-

214. 00- 930. 00-

0. 00 1,708. 07

0. 00 1, 708. 07

0. 00 179. 25-

81.32 97. 93-

5. 70- 103. 63-

1.01- 104. 64-

89. 24- 193. 88-

14. 63- 193. 88-

0. 00 3, 130. 55

0. 00 3, 130. 55

0. 00 31, 932. 49-

0. 00 31, 932. 49-

0. 00 48, 320. 83

4,311.21 52, 632. 04

4,311.21 52, 632. 04

0. 00 0. 00

3,914.11 3,914.11

3,914.11 3,914.11
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5010 - LEGAL FEES 5, 820. 95 0.00 5, 820. 95
12/01/20 006910 BER002-215238- Nov. 20- Prof essi onal Services (Genera 183. 00 183. 00 6, 003. 95
12/ 02/ 20 006893 Voi d: FEL002-418402- 220. 00 220. 00- 5, 783. 95
Account Total s 5,820. 95 183. 00 220. 00 37. 00- 5, 783.95
5012 - LEGAL FEES - COLLECTI ON 482. 50 0. 00 482. 50
Account Total s 482. 50 0. 00 482. 50
5014 - COLLECTI ON' DELI NQUENCY 1,127.50 0. 00 1,127.50
Account Total s 1,127.50 0. 00 1,127.50
5015 - MANAGEMENT FEE 32, 083. 37 0. 00 32, 083. 37
12/01/20 006903 CLA003-CLA11001001009-Mont hly Managenent Fee 2,916. 67 2,916. 67 35, 000. 04
Account Total s 32, 083. 37 2,916. 67 2,916. 67 35, 000. 04
5016 - MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 1, 310. 00 0. 00 1, 310. 00
Account Total s 1, 310. 00 0. 00 1, 310. 00
5020 - OFFI CE SUPPLI ES 1,228.01 0. 00 1,228.01
Account Total s 1,228.01 0. 00 1, 228.01
5021 - M SCELLANEQUS 338.91 0. 00 338.91
12/31/20 12 08 Rec Sunwest Bank Fees 80. 00 80. 00 418.91
Account Total s 338.91 80. 00 80. 00 418. 91
5030 - MEETI NG EXPENSE 850. 00 0. 00 850. 00
Account Totals 850. 00 0. 00 850. 00
5045 - AUDI T/ TAX 1, 025. 00 0. 00 1, 025. 00
Account Total s 1, 025. 00 0. 00 1, 025. 00
5200 - LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVI CE 53, 625. 00 0. 00 53, 625. 00
12/01/20 006918 S. A0O01-0000402- Nov. 20-Landscape Mai nt enance/ Landsc 4, 875. 00 4, 875. 00 58, 500. 00

12/01/20 11 02 Noverber 2020 Accrual 4,875. 00 4, 875. 00- 53, 625. 00
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12/31/20 12 01 Decenber 2020 Accrual 4,875. 00 4,875. 00 58, 500. 00
Account Total s 53, 625. 00 9, 750. 00 4,875. 00 4,875.00 58, 500. 00
5202 - LANDSCAPE REPLACEMENT 847.50 0. 00 847.50
Account Total s 847.50 0. 00 847.50
5210 - LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 1, 603. 00 0. 00 1, 603. 00
12/01/20 006918 S. A0O01-0000402- Nov. 20-Landscape Mai nt enance/ Landsc 380. 00 380. 00 1, 983. 00
Account Total s 1, 603. 00 380. 00 380. 00 1, 983. 00
5240 - | RRI GATI ON REPAI RS 4,462. 29 0. 00 4,462. 29
Account Total s 4,462. 29 0. 00 4,462. 29
5245 - TREE MAlI NTENANCE 3, 690. 00 0. 00 3, 690. 00
Account Total s 3,690. 00 0. 00 3,690. 00
5800 - CONTRACT POOL/ SPA SERVI CE 4,302. 32 0. 00 4, 302. 32
12/31/20 12 01 Decenber 2020 Accrual 390. 00 390. 00 4,692. 32
Account Total s 4,302. 32 390. 00 390. 00 4,692. 32
5802 - POOL HEALTH PERM TS 952. 00 0. 00 952. 00
Account Total s 952. 00 0. 00 952. 00
5803 - POOL /SPA EQUI P REPAI RS 6, 549. 25 0. 00 6, 549. 25
12/10/20 006908 AQUO07-122840- Nov.20-Pool Is Overflow ng 225.00 225.00 6, 774. 25
Account Total s 6, 549. 25 225.00 225.00 6, 774. 25
5805 - POOL/ SPA EXTRAS 987.32 0. 00 987.32
Account Total s 987. 32 0. 00 987. 32
5806 - POOL/ SPA SUPPLI ES 807. 84 0. 00 807. 84

Account Totals 807. 84 0. 00 807. 84
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5807 - POOL/ SPA CHEM CALS 3, 809. 58 0. 00 3, 809. 58
Account Total s 3, 809. 58 0. 00 3, 809. 58
5808 - FOUNTAI N WATERFALL MAI NT 23, 375. 00 0. 00 23, 375. 00
12/01/20 11 02 Novenber 2020 Accrual 2,125.00 2,125. 00- 21, 250. 00
12/31/20 12 01 Decenber 2020 Accrual 4, 250. 00 4, 250. 00 25, 500. 00
Account Total s 23, 375.00 4, 250. 00 2,125.00 2,125.00 25, 500. 00
5809 - FOUNTAI N REPAI R 2,685.18 0. 00 2,685.18
Account Total s 2,685.18 0. 00 2,685.18
5810 - LI GHTI NG MAI NTENANCE 1,231.78 0. 00 1,231.78
12/01/20 11 02 Novenber 2020 Accrual 169. 90 169. 90- 1, 061. 88
12/31/20 12 01 Decenber 2020 Accrual 254,85 254. 85 1,316.73
Account Total s 1,231.78 254. 85 169. 90 84. 95 1,316.73
5815 - LI GHTI NG SUPPLI ES 3,742.15 0. 00 3,742. 15
12/ 09/ 20 006906 SER003-225623-Repl aced | ncandescent Light Fixtures 4,479. 22 4,479. 22 8,221.37
Account Total s 3,742.15 4, 479. 22 4, 479. 22 8, 221. 37
5817 - LICGHTING ELECTRI CAL REPAI RS 14, 816. 85 0. 00 14, 816. 85
12/01/20 006919 SER003-232311-4832 Cabana/ Repair The timer |ssue A 305.75 305.75 15,122. 60
12/01/20 006919 SER003-232815-16512 Bl ackbeard #205-1nspect Light 198. 05 198. 05 15, 320. 65
Account Total s 14, 816. 85 503. 80 503. 80 15, 320. 65
5825 - JANI TORI AL SERVI CE 4,068. 75 0. 00 4,068. 75
12/31/20 12 01 Decenber 2020 Accrual 313. 00 313. 00 4,381.75
Account Total s 4,068. 75 313.00 313.00 4,381.75
5827 - JANI TORI AL EXTRAS 2,777.50 0. 00 2,777.50
12/01/20 006917 PER005-227788-Nov. 20-Janitorial Service 625. 75 625. 75 3,403. 25
Account Total s 2,777.50 625. 75 625. 75 3,403. 25

5830 - JANI TORI AL SUPPLI ES 755. 11 0. 00 755.11
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Account Total s 755. 11
5835 - FOBS/ LOCKS/ KEYS 1, 265. 57
Account Total s 1, 265. 57
5837 - GATE REPAI RS 1, 262. 50
Account Total s 1, 262. 50
5845 - PEST CONTROL 4, 390. 00
12/01/20 006916 NEWO01-784951-Cct. 20-Rodent Contr ol 280. 00
12/01/20 11 02 Novenber 2020 Accrual 719. 00
12/31/20 12 01 Decenber 2020 Accrual 878. 00
Account Total s 4, 390. 00 1, 158. 00 719. 00
5847 - PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS 765. 00
Account Total s 765. 00
5853 - FI RE ALARM MONI TORI NG 6, 475. 00
12/01/20 11 02 Novenber 2020 Accrual 2,160. 00
12/31/20 12 01 Decenber 2020 Accrual 2,700. 00
Account Total s 6, 475. 00 2,700. 00 2,160. 00
5857 - FI RE/ BLDG ALARM ANNUAL TESTI NG 4,312.82
Account Total s 4,312.82
5860 - PLUMBI NG REPAI RS 55, 355. 62
12/01/20 006915 JAMD08-88974-93 Cabana/ Conmon Area Water Leak 785. 00
12/01/20 006915 JAMDO8-90437-4681 Lago Dr. #101-Leaki ng Pi pe Conmp 2, 250. 00
Account Total s 55, 355. 62 3, 035. 00
5862 - PLUMBI NG CONTRACT/ SERVI CE 1, 750. 00
12/ 01/20 006909 BENOO7-0C28708-Buil ding 16581 Biol er/ Water Shut O 285. 00
Account Total s 1, 750. 00 285. 00

C314 HARBOUR VI STA HOVEONNERS ASSOCI ATI ON
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Page 12

Runni ng/ Endi ng
Bal ance



01/ 25/ 21

17: 46: 39 GENERAL LEDGER T
Period: 12/ 01/ 20 To

Account No Description Begi nni ng
Trx Date Source Reference Bal ance
5865 - TERM TE 7,980.53
12/ 31/ 20 005 Record Prepaid Ternmite Expense
Account Total s 7,980. 53
5867 - WOOD DAVAGE 33, 955. 00
Account Total s 33, 955. 00
5869 - DRYER DUCT CLEANI NG 447. 00
Account Total s 447. 00
5870 - COVMON AREA MAI NTENANCE 31, 308. 75

12/01/20 006920 SHOD09-5066- Cabana Pool / Repl acenent O The Fan Mot
12/01/20 006920 SHO009-5067-G uni on Entrance/ Repairs To The Brick
12/07/20 006904 SHO009-4892-Per Bord Approved Proposal/Deposit For
12/09/20 006905 0000002001001-102920-Letter Box Standard- Recessed

Account Total s 31, 308. 75
5871 - CONTI NGENCY 1, 344.59
Account Total s 1, 344.59
5873 - ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHTS, SUPPLIES 1, 845. 83
Account Total s 1, 845. 83
5877 - ROOF REPAI RS/ MAI NTENANCE 78,777.00

12/01/20 006913 GRE039- HAR91620- 16521 Gruni on #303- Roof Repair
12/01/20 006913 GRE039- HAR9320-4791 Lago #203 Gar age #48- Roof Repa

Account Total s 78,777. 00
5881 - ACCESS CONTROL/ GATE REPAI RS 337.20
Account Totals 337. 20
5882 - BO LER REPAI R/ MAI NT 12,403.72

12/01/20 006909 BENOO7-(0C28344-16551 G union Ln/Leaki ng Tube Bundl

Account Totals 12,403.72
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5885 - ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 17, 159. 94 0. 00 17, 159. 94
12/31/20 006 Record Kone El evator Maint Agreenent 1, 607. 92 1, 607. 92 18, 767. 86
Account Total s 17, 159. 94 1, 607.92 1, 607.92 18, 767. 86
5886 - ELEVATOR REPAI RS/ MAI NT 9, 413.50 0. 00 9, 413.50
12/01/20 006919 SER003-227831-Install 2 New Breakers-4861 Lago El e 2,488. 64 2,488. 64 11, 902. 14
Account Total s 9, 413. 50 2,488. 64 2,488. 64 11, 902. 14
5890 - WATER DANMAGE 76, 405. 05 0. 00 76, 405. 05
12/01/20 006907 24H001-33616-16542 Bl ackbeard Ln #205-Mld & Mcro 2,737.60 2,737.60 79, 142. 65
12/01/20 006907 24H001-33754-16542 Bl ackbeard Ln #105-Mld & Mcro 5, 358. 82 5, 358. 82 84, 501. 47
12/01/20 006907 24H001-33757-16581 Grunion Ln #104-Mld & M crobia 4,487.51 4,487.51 88, 988. 98
12/01/20 006907 24H001-33841-16542 Bl ackbeard Ln #105-Bui | d- Back/ R 2,738.20 2,738.20 91, 727. 18
12/01/20 006907 24H001-33858-4852 Cabana Dr #207-Mld & Mcroial R 3,294.72 3,294.72 95, 021. 90
12/01/20 006907 24H001-33915-16581 Grunion Ln #107-Bui | d- Back/ Renmo 3,157. 34 3,157. 34 98, 179. 24
12/01/20 006907 24H001-33952-16581 Grunion Ln #102-VWater Extractio 1, 357.09 1, 357.09 99, 536. 33
Account Total s 76, 405. 05 23,131. 28 23,131. 28 99, 536. 33
6000 - WATER 56, 450. 22 0. 00 56, 450. 22
12/01/20 11 02 Novenber 2020 Accrual 3, 590. 00 3, 590. 00- 52, 860. 22
12/31/20 000164 ClT012-123120-11/09/20-12/10/20, 5 Bills 5, 141. 00 5, 141. 00 58, 001. 22
12/31/20 12 01  Decenber 2020 Accrual 3, 480. 00 3, 480. 00 61, 481. 22
Account Total s 56, 450. 22 8, 621. 00 3,590. 00 5, 031. 00 61, 481. 22
6005 - GAS 60, 279. 44 0. 00 60, 279. 44
12/01/20 11 02 Novenber 2020 Accrual 6, 590. 00 6, 590. 00- 53, 689. 44
12/15/20 000163 GAS001-121520-10/15/20-11/17/20, #177-640-3137 3,711.53 3,711.53 57, 400. 97
12/31/20 12 01  Decenber 2020 Accrual 4,950. 00 4,950. 00 62, 350. 97
12/31/20 12 01  Decenber 2020 Accrual 2,220.00 2,220.00 64, 570. 97
12/31/20 12 07 REC SO CAL GAS PAI D SCGC 201211 1, 669. 08 1, 669. 08 66, 240. 05
Account Total s 60, 279. 44 12,550. 61 6, 590. 00 5, 960. 61 66, 240. 05
6010 - ELECTRICITY 64, 126. 63 0. 00 64, 126. 63
12/01/20 000160 SOU014-112720-10/14/20-11/13/20 #2-05-649-3976 5,519. 94 5,519. 94 69, 646. 57
12/01/20 11 02  Novenber 2020 Accrual 9, 130. 00 9, 130. 00- 60, 516. 57
12/31/20 12 01  Decenber 2020 Accrual 8, 750. 00 8, 750. 00 69, 266. 57
Account Total s 64, 126. 63 14, 269. 94 9, 130. 00 5,139.94 69, 266. 57

6015 - REFUSE DI SPOSAL 51, 751. 25 0. 00 51, 751. 25
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12/20/20 000162 GAROO1-0605-000744225-Dec 20-Waste Renoval 3,592. 27 3,592. 27 55, 343. 52
Account Total s 51, 751. 25 3,592. 27 3,592. 27 55, 343. 52
6020 - TELEPHONE 1, 867. 24 0. 00 1, 867. 24
12/01/20 006912 ELEO001-2425-10/16/20-11/15/20-Phone Servi ce-Cabana 49. 95 49. 95 1,917. 19
12/01/20 006912 ELEOO1-2426-10/16/20-11/15/20-Phone Servi ce-G uni o 49. 95 49. 95 1,967. 14
12/01/20 11 02 Novenber 2020 Accrual 200. 00 200. 00- 1,767. 14
12/31/20 12 01  Decenber 2020 Accrual 190. 00 190. 00 1,957. 14
12/31/20 12 3-5 REC FRONTI ER ONLI NE E-BI LL 201204 61. 52 61. 52 2,018. 66
Account Total s 1, 867. 24 351. 42 200. 00 151. 42 2,018. 66
9000 - RESERVE CONTRI BUTI ON 73, 766. 59 0. 00 73, 766. 59
12/ 31/ 20 008 Record Reserve Repaynent 17, 046. 93 17, 046. 93 90, 813. 52
Account Total s 73, 766. 59 17, 046. 93 17, 046. 93 90, 813. 52
9002 - RESERVE REPAYMENT 113, 749. 64 0. 00 113, 749. 64
Account Total s 113, 749. 64 0. 00 113, 749. 64
9010 - RESERVE | NTEREST 179. 25 0. 00 179. 25
12/01/20 007 Record Interest Receivable 81. 32 81. 32- 97.93
12/ 31/ 20 003 Record Pacific Western |nterest 5.70 5.70 103. 63
12/31/20 004 Record Sunwest | nterest 1.01 1.01 104. 64
12/31/20 007 Record I nterest Receivable 89.24 89.24 193. 88
Account Total s 179. 25 95. 95 81. 32 14. 63 193. 88

Report Total s 0. 00 565, 326. 81 565, 326. 81 0. 00 0. 00
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